Snoqualmie Railroad Days 2011
10K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 20, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Teshome Kokebe
Phil Olson

Sean Sundwall
Joshua Ricardi
Ben Mangrum
Spencer Walsh
Chris Fendrich
Jeff Hashimoto
Brett Winegar
Eric Sofen

Joe Sheeran
David McCulloch
Pete Hanson

Ben Sauvage
Claudia Copeland
Gabriel Kliot
Mark Bloudek
Larry Uhlman
Willie Richardson
Carl Winter
Patrick Lawler
Joe Bisignano
Lois Keller

Darrin Hatcher
Bob Brennand
Curtis Chin

Paul Abdalla
Frederick Motteler
Megan Johnson
Brian Comer
Lauren Matthews
Nathan Morgan
Rose Wetzel
Jane Larson
Richard Floisand
Scott Anson
Milah Frownfelter
Gary Niegemann
Joel Grossbard
Joon Song

Russ Otani

kristi houk
Micheal Brisbois
Dan Friesen
Nikki Leith

Dave LaTourette
Jerry Zyskowski
Jeff Lutterloh
Karen Steen

Benjamin Houldridge

Jordan Ottow
Tiffany Albright
Mark Harrast
Regina Joyce
Wendy Hagle
Alexandra Walton
Chris Featherman

10K Run Overall

City
Mountlake Terrace

Seattle
Tacoma

Seattle
Ellensburg
Lake Forest Park

Ellensburg
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Olympia
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle

Seattle

Puyallup
Olympia
Seattle
Duvall
Woodinville
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Hoodsport
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Sammamish
Lynnwood
Port Orchard
Sammamish
Kirkland
Edmonds
North Bend
Seattle
Tacoma

North Bend
Monroe
Gig Harbor
Seattle
Lynnwood
Lake Tapps
Seattle
Seattle

204

126
19
232
198
248
299
18
274
100
23
36

163
112
37
147
162
244
131
70

77
169
90
223
177
105

76
137
132
255
141
290
106
178

98
117
93
238

67

Age Gender
30
30
38
29
33
28
41
40
31
26
53
41
30
42
34
34
37
42
38
45
33
50
26
43
50
40
49
54
29
17
31
17
29
23
47
41
33
51
35
40
52
27
47
48
27
49
58
47
47
17
33
31
41
54
42
30
39
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Age Group
*kkkk 3034

125-29
130-34
2 25-29
230-34
325-29
140-44
330-34
240-44
430-34
135-39
340-44
2 35-39
145-49
530-34
150-54
4 40-44
2 50-54
540-44
2 45-49
350-54
115-19
130-34
215-19
125-29
120-24
345-49
6 40-44
230-34
450-54
335-39
7 40-44
550-54
2 25-29
4 45-49
545-49
325-29
6 45-49
155-59
7 45-49
315-19
630-34
330-34
840-44
430-34
435-39

Chip Time
00:31:15.9
00:31:41.9
00:31:46.7
00:32:24.4
00:32:25.8
00:32:31.0
00:33:20.3
00:33:36.9
00:33:46.2
00:34:02.3
00:34:09.9
00:34:12.3
00:34:13.7
00:34:17.0
00:34:31.3
00:34:47.8
00:35:01.7
00:35:07.8
00:35:27.1
00:35:31.9
00:35:36.5
00:35:39.6
00:35:45.5
00:35:52.1
00:35:55.2
00:35:59.1
00:36:01.5
00:36:05.4
00:36:11.8
00:36:29.3
00:36:47.3
00:36:49.1
00:37:05.5
00:37:28.6
00:37:41.7
00:37:50.2
00:38:06.5
00:38:07.0
00:38:18.0
00:38:22.1
00:38:31.9
00:38:48.6
00:38:51.8
00:38:52.0
00:38:52.1
00:39:01.7
00:39:09.3
00:39:12.6
00:39:29.4
00:39:31.3
00:39:44.9
00:39:48.4
00:39:50.6
00:40:30.8
00:41:02.9
00:41:05.8
00:41:11.8

Gun Time
00:31:15.9
00:31:41.9
00:31:46.7
00:32:25.7
00:32:27.3
00:32:34.7
00:33:20.3
00:33:36.9
00:33:48.9
00:34:05.1
00:34:09.9
00:34:14.9
00:34:14.9
00:34:20.9
00:34:31.3
00:34:51.3
00:35:04.1
00:35:09.8
00:35:31.4
00:35:37.1
00:35:47.1
00:35:43.1
00:35:45.5
00:35:56.6
00:35:59.1
00:36:02.3
00:36:06.9
00:36:10.6
00:36:11.8
00:36:32.6
00:36:51.6
00:37:03.5
00:37:09.9
00:37:30.4
00:37:46.9
00:37:56.1
00:38:12.2
00:38:15.8
00:38:23.7
00:38:25.7
00:38:31.9
00:38:53.3
00:39:23.6
00:39:00.9
00:38:59.7
00:39:11.1
00:39:16.3
00:39:17.5
00:39:29.4
00:39:41.6
00:39:50.2
00:39:54.9
00:39:58.6
00:40:30.8
00:41:02.9
00:41:13.1
00:41:27.6

Chip Diff
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:01.3
00:01.4
00:03.6
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:02.6
00:02.7
00:00.0
00:02.5
00:01.2
00:03.9
00:00.0
00:03.4
00:02.4
00:01.9
00:04.3
00:05.2
00:10.6
00:03.4
00:00.0
00:04.4
00:03.9
00:03.2
00:05.3
00:05.1
00:00.0
00:03.2
00:04.2
00:14.4
00:04.4
00:01.7
00:05.1
00:05.9
00:05.7
00:08.8
00:05.7
00:03.6

00:04.6
00:31.8
00:08.8
00:07.5
00:09.4
00:06.9
00:04.9
00:00.0
00:10.2
00:05.3
00:06.4
00:07.9
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:07.3
00:15.7

Pace
5:02/M
5:07/M
5:07/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:15/M
5:22/M
5:25/M
5:27/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:34/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:53/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:59/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Matt Peterson
Timothy Corrie Ill
Allison Camp
Kelsey Boys
David Sherman
Mary Hatcher
Chuck Dooley
David Longmuir
Tony Pasillas

Gonzalo Mejia Terron

Shana Kalenius
Brendan Huland
Shelaine Dolce
Sean Leffard

Bill Iffrig

Ben Nelson
Timothy Shelley
Renae Goldsmith
Robert Van Voast
Debbie Bredeweg
Michael Perry
Souphot Hang
Jay Stenehjem
Jason Yakabu
Rob Griffin

Paul Foster
Jerry Gammill
Adam Krett

Jan Vrana

Alon Brown
Zach McDonald
Peter McKay
John Cullen
Robert Shirley
george gullufsen
Anthony Yadron
Duane Mock
James Gaul
Nathan Mitchell
Tanner Sundwall

Humberto Mejia Terron

Luis Padilla
Michael Newhouse
Philip Smith

Andie Roff

May Cheng

Stephanie Van Campen

Eddie Springen Ill
James Ellison
Janet Howe
Chris Settle
Stephen Bensley
Chris Steer
Daniel Knight
Heather Liati
Jenn Maples

Tim Barnes
Jessica Vaughn
Alan Hardwick
Jim Finnerty
Brandon Ricketts
Carly Petrzelka
Melanie Hallberg
Jeffrey Stone
Jeff Norman

10K Run Overall

Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Edgewood
Puyallup
Bellingham
Woodinville
Renton
Everett
Snoqualmie

Renton
Duvall

Lake Stevens
Bellevue
Carnation
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Covington
Maple Valley

Bellevue
Issaquah
Snohomish
Olalla
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond

Seattle
Snoqualmie

Seattle
Seattle
Duvall
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Everett
Bellevue
North Bend
Shoreline
Seattle

Moses
Federal Way

Kirkland

Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Redmond

Issaquah
Gig Harbor
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Lynnwood
Bellevue

188
39
32
21

218

101
51

139

184

154

121

284
50

135

111

165

216
83

235
22

187

295
252
88
71
79
128
237
27
278
153
44
272
91
251
159
80
158
270
155
180
168
222
202
35
277
263
60
294
292
12
291
127
138
145
286
236
287
293
199
190
268
228
171

w
o
ESET771LLLTET1ETLILLNEELTTELTELLLLLLLLCLLLZLLZLLLLLLLELLLELLELELLELELELELELENEENnELELLEnEnEnsn L

Page 2 of 26

535-39
415-19
220-24
425-29
255-59
140-44
355-59
160-64
6 50-54
2 60-64
2 40-44
10-0
530-34
6 35-39
175-99
735-39
360-64
135-39
42529
340-44
730-34
835-39
935-39
120-24
9 40-44
10 40-44
165-69
1035-39
750-54
11 35-39
11 40-44
8 50-54
12 35-39
170-74
455-59
13 35-39
845-49
265-69
830-34
11-14
12 40-44
13 40-44
1435-39
945-49
630-34
145-49
4 40-44
15 35-39
4 60-64
150-54
14 40-44
10 45-49
365-69
11 45-49
5 40-44
235-39
15 40-44
525-29
555-59
270-74
525-29
335-39
730-34
12 45-49
5 60-64

00:41:25.9
00:41:39.0
00:41:52.8
00:41:58.4
00:41:59.4
00:42:00.3
00:42:38.4
00:42:45.4
00:43:00.1
00:43:05.4
00:43:13.4
00:43:33.0
00:43:41.6
00:44:21.8
00:44:35.6
00:44:47.0
00:44:51.2
00:45:03.1
00:45:13.4
00:45:29.2
00:45:30.6
00:45:48.7
00:46:01.3
00:46:07.0
00:46:10.4
00:46:12.1
00:46:18.8
00:46:33.6
00:46:34.0
00:46:37.8
00:46:44.6
00:46:57.0
00:46:57.4
00:47:07.0
00:47:09.6
00:47:10.7
00:47:12.2
00:47:13.5
00:47:13.7
00:47:16.4
00:47:29.3
00:47:45.0
00:47:59.5
00:48:00.5
00:48:05.6
00:48:06.3
00:48:08.6
00:48:14.8
00:48:23.1
00:48:24.7
00:48:35.9
00:48:48.8
00:48:49.8
00:48:56.7
00:49:06.6
00:49:10.7
00:49:15.8
00:49:17.4
00:49:17.5
00:49:27.3
00:49:37.7
00:49:51.3
00:49:59.1
00:50:00.6
00:50:11.1

00:41:34.3
00:41:46.4
00:42:07.2
00:42:09.9
00:42:06.4
00:42:14.6
00:42:47.6
00:42:52.9
00:43:14.4
00:43:06.6
00:43:24.8
00:43:44.6
00:43:47.7
00:44:43.3
00:44:35.6
00:44:58.5
00:45:04.9
00:45:30.6
00:45:23.7
00:45:39.6
00:47:01.9
00:47:24.6
00:46:17.6
00:46:35.3
00:46:29.9
00:46:23.6
00:46:29.7
00:47:19.9
00:46:40.2
00:47:12.8
00:46:49.6
00:47:23.4
00:46:57.4
00:47:22.6
00:47:14.4
00:47:29.1
00:48:09.3
00:47:25.9
00:47:22.1
00:47:36.1
00:47:31.8
00:48:16.3
00:48:38.9
00:48:14.4
00:48:14.9
00:48:12.8
00:48:24.4
00:48:27.5
00:48:59.9
00:48:50.5
00:49:07.4
00:49:11.2
00:49:05.1
00:49:10.2
00:49:42.7
00:49:59.4
00:49:37.5
00:49:47.6
00:49:26.1
00:49:43.9
00:51:01.1
00:50:25.4
00:50:16.3
00:50:15.7
00:50:23.6

00:08.4
00:07.3
00:14.4
00:11.4
00:06.9
00:14.3
00:09.2
00:07.5
00:14.2
00:01.1
00:11.3
00:11.6
00:06.1
00:21.5

00:11.4
00:13.7
00:27.5
00:10.2
00:10.4
01:31.2
01:35.9
00:16.2
00:28.2
00:19.4
00:11.4
00:10.8
00:46.2
00:06.1
00:34.9
00:04.9
00:26.3

00:15.5
00:04.7
00:18.4
00:57.1
00:12.3
00:08.4
00:19.6
00:02.4
00:31.2
00:39.4
00:13.9
00:09.2
00:06.5
00:15.7
00:12.7
00:36.7
00:25.7
00:31.4
00:22.4
00:15.3
00:13.4
00:36.1
00:48.7
00:21.7
00:30.2
00:08.6
00:16.6
01:23.4
00:34.1
00:17.2
00:15.1
00:12.4

6:41/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Terry Van Duzee
Mike Thomas
Phyllis Nelson
Steve Westover
Meghan Armstrong
Derek Gjertsen
sara cotto

Arne Hales
Allison Willhite
ERIC SCHUMACHER
Robin Levisaker
Fred Durbin

Sue Maybee

Erik Sherwood
Richard Bond
Mary Schlosser
James Helton
laurie shepherd
Sally Reay
Madlyn Hurley
George Bennett
Tara Woodell

Jay Wesolek
Charles Parks
Amy Keo

Tod Droppelman
gary kaber
Madeleine Bezanson
Mario Barrero.
Cherie LaTourette
Peter Marshall
Tom Perry

Justin Kaber
Kathleen Devlin
Jorge Chavez
Janet Burgess
Steve McCracken
Osamu Yamamoto
Laura Zeffer

Mike Skinner
timothy joslin sr.
Jerry Bronson
Tammy Durbin
Elizabeth Luna
Garrett McCarty
Jenny Wang

Bart Anderson
Christine Anderson
Jason Olson

Isiah Bungiranto
Karl Engdahl
Jacob Engdahl
Sheena Hutchinson
Aaron Moreno
Jyoti Khera
Morann Johnson
Sean Maginness
Kirsty Maginness
Jeb Spengler
Lizzie Lee

David Schwartz
Anume Orukari
Marc Debu

Jamin Debu

Pei Pei Oh

10K Run Overall

Newman Lake
Everett

Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Seattle
Edmonds
Seattle
Snoqualmie

Carnation
Sammamish

Bellevue
Bothell

Issaquah
Shoreline
Carnation
North Bend
Fall City
Kent
Snoqualmie
Bothell
Bellevue
Lake Stevens
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Bellevue
North Bend
Seattle
Shoreline

Renton
Bellevue
Sammamish
Bellevue
Kirkland
Des Moines
Renton
Seattle
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Shoreline
North Bend
North Bend
Tacoma
Wapato
bellevue
Renton
Snoqualmiew
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Lynnwood
Covington
Bellevue
Redmond
Redmond
Bellevue

234
231
288
243
266
267
41
94
246
211
279
56
148
273
20
206
103
217
195
108
10
249
241
183
122
52
118
15

133
264
262
119
47
280
31
260
253
254
221
116
26
57
140
149
239

297
30
62
63

110

161

123

113

142

143

225

134

212

176
45
46

174

41
36
64
38
32
26
35
67
47
35
44
64
49
36
32
51
54
34
31
16
59
34
47
31
32
40
52
17
42
49
74
22
27
35
0
50
67
61
48
57
70
71
36
45
14
36
38
37
31
14
44
13
24
28
30
32
40
41
34
54
48
29
33
8
30
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16 40-44
16 35-39
160-64
17 35-39
830-34
6 25-29
435-39
4 65-69
2 45-49
18 35-39
6 40-44
6 60-64
345-49
19 35-39
930-34
2 50-54
9 50-54
930-34
10 30-34
115-19
6 55-59
11 30-34
13 45-49
10 30-34
12 30-34
17 40-44
10 50-54
215-19
18 40-44
4 45-49
370-74
220-24
7 25-29
535-39
20-0
350-54
565-69
7 60-64
545-49
7 55-59
470-74
570-74
6 35-39
6 45-49
21-14
7 35-39
20 35-39
835-39
1130-34
31-14
19 40-44
41-14
320-24
825-29
13 30-34
14 30-34
20 40-44
7 40-44
12 30-34
4 50-54
14 45-49
6 25-29
13 30-34
51-14
1530-34

00:50:21.6
00:50:31.9
00:50:39.1
00:50:41.1
00:50:46.4
00:50:46.6
00:50:50.4
00:50:53.5
00:50:53.7
00:50:56.5
00:51:06.4
00:51:08.4
00:51:33.1
00:51:39.5
00:51:40.4
00:51:42.3
00:51:45.0
00:51:48.8
00:51:48.9
00:51:51.2
00:51:52.8
00:52:06.1
00:52:11.5
00:52:30.2
00:52:37.6
00:52:38.9
00:52:52.3
00:53:09.3
00:53:10.3
00:53:17.5
00:53:22.2
00:53:30.0
00:53:33.1
00:53:39.2
00:53:46.2
00:53:52.2
00:54:14.1
00:54:14.4
00:54:37.4
00:54:44.6
00:54:52.2
00:55:24.4
00:55:25.4
00:55:27.3
00:55:29.9
00:55:50.5
00:55:59.9
00:56:00.2
00:56:14.8
00:56:24.3
00:56:29.6
00:56:31.6
00:56:45.8
00:57:06.4
00:57:10.3
00:57:21.6
00:57:51.8
00:57:52.3
00:58:41.0
00:58:56.0
00:59:19.4
00:59:22.9
00:59:39.4
00:59:40.4
00:59:43.3

00:50:36.4
00:51:04.1
00:50:41.5
00:51:29.6
00:51:06.3
00:51:06.4
00:52:08.9
00:51:09.7
00:51:20.9
00:51:28.4
00:51:31.8
00:51:44.6
00:51:58.6
00:52:17.7
00:52:17.4
00:52:13.1
00:52:08.3
00:52:27.1
00:53:11.1
00:52:16.5
00:52:41.3
00:53:01.6
00:52:45.2
00:53:18.1
00:54:10.3
00:54:11.9
00:53:32.8
00:53:44.4
00:53:17.5
00:53:37.2
00:53:33.5
00:53:48.4
00:54:15.4
00:54:45.7
00:54:07.1
00:54:36.6
00:55:12.6
00:54:37.8
00:55:01.9
00:55:17.9
00:55:04.1
00:55:52.6
00:56:00.9
00:57:01.5
00:55:54.1
00:56:50.1
00:57:30.1
00:57:30.4
00:56:48.3
00:56:57.8
00:57:03.3
00:57:03.4
00:58:08.1
00:58:22.4
00:57:29.6
00:58:03.1
00:58:25.6
00:58:25.6
00:59:20.4
00:59:04.4
00:59:54.6
01:00:02.4
01:00:50.6
01:00:51.7
01:00:41.7

00:14.7
00:32.2
00:02.4
00:48.5
00:19.9
00:19.7
01:18.4
00:16.2
00:27.1
00:31.8
00:25.4
00:36.1
00:25.5
00:38.2
00:36.9
00:30.8
00:23.2
00:38.2
01:22.2
00:25.2
00:48.5
00:55.4
00:33.7
00:47.8
01:32.7
01:32.9
00:40.5
00:35.1
00:07.2
00:19.7
00:11.2
00:18.3
00:42.3
01:06.4
00:20.9
00:44.3
00:58.5
00:23.4
00:24.4
00:33.2
00:11.8
00:28.2
00:35.5
01:34.1
00:24.2
00:59.6
01:30.2
01:30.2
00:33.5
00:33.5
00:33.6
00:31.8
01:22.2
01:15.9
00:19.3
00:41.5
00:33.8
00:33.2
00:39.3
00:08.3
00:35.2
00:39.4
01:11.1
01:11.2
00:58.3

8:07/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Steve Urben
Tommi Rainey
Janet Oehlerking
Marly Kioster

Ali Johnson

Lia Adams
Donna Cronk
Angus Drummond
Ashle Pachuilo
Rebecca Newby
Elisabeth Picou
Santiago Valdez
Jadeyn Glauser
Wendy Jones
Kim Wesolek
Neal Stoddard
Brianna Kulman
Eladio Guzman
Sydney Freer
Sarah Hayford
Jeffrey Noble
Shannon Pasillas
Tucker Sundwall
Charla Neuman
juan cotto

Mae Mullen
Sheridan Denchel
Vicki Sosey
Richard Kimmel
Steve Wertz
Alexis Monetti
Thomas Howard
Dan Buchthal
Michael Green
Travis Schrage
Jerry dietrich
Katie Groseclose
Sangeeta Carter
Adrienne Richards
Taryn Ross

Lena Duncan
Amy Rayl

Robert Bergman
Bekki Park
Saowanee Panaram
Georgene Jones
Denise Green
Colleen Fahey
Christa Bruno
Carol Ellebracht
Jeremy Holmes
James Breon
Magan Cromar
Rich Glidden
Sam Scholl
Meradythe Edson
Lynn Bethke
Kate Bieber
Dana Bieber
Heather Widup
Nancy Schulte
Yanni Robel

Kurt Seidenstucker
Erica Sullivan
David Miller

10K Run Overall

Redmond
Woodinville
Edmonds

Duvall

Fall City
Redmond
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snohomish
Issaquah
Seattle
Kent
Burien
Issaquah
Las Vegas
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Renton
Snoqualmie
Buckley
Seattle
Seattle

Sammamish

Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Issaquah

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Renton
Renton
Shoreline
Issaquah
Shoreline
Duvall
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie Pass
Seattle

Port Orchard
Issaquah
Bellevue
Bellevue
Renton
Ellensburg
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Issaquah
Seattle

233
193
173
285
283

43
53
179
167
191
265
81
115
242
227
129
92
75
102
170
185
230
166
40
164
289
224
275
240
160
107
29
85
209
48
89
33
197
203
55
194
13
182
181
114
86
64
28
59
104
24
42
82
208
58
14
17
16
245
210
201
214
229
157

37
40
33
30
34
34
42
57
29
33
25
39
20
33
47
68
27
50
32
40
33
49
11
35
46
35
40
51
72
29
24
49
38
49
43
77
27
40
32
29
37
37
71
33
40
43
33
33
39
54
28
56
30
32
27
24
28
9
42
39
39
39
33
33
52
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2135-39
8 40-44
16 30-34
17 30-34
1830-34
19 30-34
9 40-44
855-59
725-29
2030-34
825-29
2235-39
420-24
2130-34
745-49
6 65-69
925-29
11 50-54
2230-34
10 40-44
1430-34
845-49
61-14
935-39
15 45-49
10 35-39
11 40-44
550-54
6 70-74
925-29
520-24
16 45-49
2335-39
17 45-49
2140-44
275-99
1025-29
12 40-44
2330-34
1125-29
11 35-39
12 35-39
770-74
24 30-34
13 40-44
14 40-44
2530-34
26 30-34
13 35-39
6 50-54
1025-29
955-59
2730-34
1530-34
1125-29
620-24
12 25-29
11-14
15 40-44
14 35-39
15 35-39
16 35-39
16 30-34
2830-34
12 50-54

00:59:53.6
01:00:17.6
01:00:20.2
01:00:25.1
01:00:25.1
01:00:46.7
01:01:00.7
01:01:05.1
01:01:06.6
01:01:10.4
01:01:15.4
01:01:19.6
01:01:28.9
01:01:54.5
01:01:55.4
01:02:05.3
01:02:14.8
01:02:23.8
01:02:40.3
01:02:42.6
01:02:54.4
01:02:56.1
01:03:17.5
01:03:17.9
01:03:41.9
01:03:53.9
01:03:59.8
01:04:07.2
01:04:12.1
01:04:22.1
01:04:27.7
01:04:31.6
01:04:34.4
01:04:37.7
01:04:38.0
01:04:48.0
01:05:19.7
01:05:31.4
01:05:54.8
01:05:55.4
01:06:02.8
01:06:37.9
01:07:58.2
01:07:58.4
01:08:38.9
01:09:12.2
01:09:14.8
01:09:15.2
01:09:34.0
01:09:47.1
01:09:48.5
01:10:58.7
01:11:09.8
01:11:09.9
01:11:16.5
01:11:17.0
01:12:11.4
01:13:25.7
01:13:26.6
01:13:53.2
01:14:02.3
01:14:14.6
01:14:35.7
01:15:07.1
01:16:05.7

01:00:50.4
01:01:11.1
01:01:11.2
01:01:46.9
01:01:46.9
01:01:49.7
01:01:44.2
01:04:10.4
01:01:41.2
01:01:35.1
01:01:57.2
01:02:21.5
01:02:09.2
01:03:06.9
01:02:29.9
01:02:50.5
01:03:14.6
01:02:57.3
01:03:18.7
01:03:53.2
01:04:33.8
01:04:24.9
01:03:38.1
01:04:41.4
01:05:06.4
01:05:12.8
01:05:09.7
01:05:15.7
01:05:00.6
01:05:50.6
01:05:46.9
01:05:29.1
01:05:45.9
01:05:47.7
01:05:47.7
01:05:40.9
01:06:19.9
01:05:51.7
01:06:48.1
01:06:35.8
01:07:32.4
01:07:24.5
01:08:25.2
01:08:40.2
01:09:12.2
01:09:53.2
01:10:02.1
01:09:59.2
01:10:04.4
01:11:18.4
01:10:31.5
01:12:06.2
01:12:14.8
01:12:14.4
01:12:23.4
01:12:25.5
01:13:39.2
01:14:21.4
01:14:22.9
01:15:20.1
01:15:29.7
01:15:23.4
01:15:52.3
01:16:14.9
01:17:24.9

00:56.7
00:53.4
00:50.9
01:21.8
01:21.7
01:02.9
00:43.5
03:05.2
00:34.5
00:24.7
00:41.7
01:01.9
00:40.2
01:12.3
00:34.5
00:45.2
00:59.8
00:33.4
00:38.4
01:10.5
01:39.4
01:28.7
00:20.6
01:23.5
01:24.4
01:18.9
01:09.8
01:08.4
00:48.5
01:28.5
01:19.1
00:57.5
01:11.5
01:09.9
01:09.7
00:52.9
01:00.2
00:20.2
00:53.2
00:40.4
01:29.5
00:46.6
00:26.9
00:41.7
00:33.3
00:40.9
00:47.3
00:43.9
00:30.4
01:31.3
00:42.9
01:07.4
01:04.9
01:04.5
01:06.9
01:08.4
01:27.7
00:55.7
00:56.2
01:26.9
01:27.3
01:08.8
01:16.5
01:07.7
01:19.1

9:40/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:04/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:39/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:07/M
12:16/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Holly Hall

Domenick Franchini
Samantha Franchini

Julie Challenger
Jean Cornwell

Victoria Farnsworth

David Grech
Corey Fernandez
Betty dietrich
Sharon Schwartz
Lynelle Harper
Molly Childs
Natalie Duncan
Jennifer McCarty
Mike McCarty

10K Run Overall

Bainbridge Island
Issaquah
Issaquah
Kirkland

Des Moines
Seattle
Mercer Island
Gig Harbor
Covington
Bonney Lake
Tacoma
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

261
72
73
34

269
66
84
69
49

213
97

296
54

151

150

67
43
20
50
71
62
53
32
68
58
53
72
31
41
42
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165-69
22 40-44
7 20-24
7 50-54
170-74
2 60-64
13 50-54
2930-34
2 65-69
10 55-59
850-54
270-74
3030-34
16 40-44
23 40-44

01:16:15.8
01:17:16.6
01:17:18.7
01:17:28.8
01:17:39.1
01:18:27.6
01:18:31.1
01:18:34.4
01:19:28.7
01:20:32.8
01:24:48.3
01:25:05.5
01:26:08.1
01:30:13.3
01:30:15.4

01:17:19.1
01:17:37.3
01:17:36.9
01:18:29.5
01:18:39.4
01:19:01.8
01:19:34.6
01:19:41.7
01:20:39.4
01:21:07.7
01:25:53.9
01:26:16.4
01:26:50.4
01:31:39.6
01:31:39.2

01:03.2
00:20.7
00:18.2
01:00.6
01:00.3
00:34.2
01:03.5
01:07.3
01:10.7
00:34.9
01:05.6
01:10.9
00:42.2
01:26.3
01:23.8

12:18/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:39/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:49/M
12:59/M
13:41/M
13:43/M
13:54/M
14:33/M
14:33/M



10K Run Age Group

Snoqualmie Railroad Days 201

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, August 20, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No

Age

Overall

Chip Time

Gun Time

Female Open Winners

Place Name  City Bib No
1 Claudia Cc Olympia 38
2 Lois Keller 274
3 Megan Jol Seattle 112

Age

34
26
29

Overall

15
23
29

Chip Time

Gun Time

00:34:31.3
00:35:45.5
00:36:11.8

Female Masters Winners

Age
47

54

42

Overall

49
54
55

Female 1to 14

Place Name City Bib No
1 Karen Steen 290
2 Regina JoyLynnwooc 117
3 Wendy He Lake Tapp 93

Place Name City Bib No

1 Kate Bieb¢ Redmond 17

Age

9

Overall

245

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Madlyn HiCarnation 108 16 142
2 Madeleine North Ben 15 17 150
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Jane Larsc Seattle 131 23 34
2 Allison Cal Seattle 32 24 60
3 Sheena Hi Tacoma 110 24 175
4 Jadeyn GliIssaquah 81 20 200
5 Alexis Mo Seattle 160 24 218
6 Meradyth Renton 58 24 243
7 Samantha Issaquah 73 20 255
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Rose Wet: Seattle 244 29 33
2 kristi houk Port Orchi 105 27 42
3 Nikki Leitt Edmonds 137 27 45
4 Kelsey Boy Seattle 21 27 61
5 Jessica Va Redmond 236 27 115
6 Anume Or Bellevue 176 29 184
7 Ashle Pacl North Ben 179 29 196
8 Elisabeth | Seattle 191 25 198
9 Brianna Kilssaquah 129 27 204
10 Katie Gros Seattle 89 27 224
11 Taryn Ros Issaquah 203 29 227
12 Lynn Beth Ellensburg 14 28 244
Page 6 of 26

Chip Time

00:34:31.3
00:35:45.5
00:36:11.8

Gun Time

00:39:29.4
00:40:30.8
00:41:02.9

Chip Time

00:39:29.4
00:40:30.8
00:41:02.9

Gun Time

01:13:25.7

Chip Time

01:14:21.4

Gun Time

00:51:51.2
00:53:09.3

Chip Time

00:52:16.5
00:53:44.4

Gun Time

00:37:28.6
00:41:52.8
00:56:45.8
01:01:28.9
01:04:27.7
01:11:17.0
01:17:18.7

Chip Time

00:37:30.4
00:42:07.2
00:58:08.1
01:02:09.2
01:05:46.9
01:12:25.5
01:17:36.9

Gun Time

00:37:05.5
00:38:48.6
00:38:52.1
00:41:58.4
00:49:17.4
00:59:22.9
01:01:06.6
01:01:15.4
01:02:14.8
01:05:19.7
01:05:55.4
01:12:11.4

00:37:09.9
00:38:53.3
00:38:59.7
00:42:09.9
00:49:47.6
01:00:02.4
01:01:41.2
01:01:57.2
01:03:14.6
01:06:19.9
01:06:35.8
01:13:39.2



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Lauren M: Seattle 147 31 31 00:36:47.3 00:36:51.6
2 Milah Froy Seattle 77 33 37 00:38:06.5 00:38:12.2
3 Tiffany All Gig Harbo 4 31 52 00:39:48.4 00:39:54.9
4 Alexandra Seattle 238 30 56 00:41:05.8 00:41:13.1
5 Shelaine C Renton 50 30 70 00:43:41.6 00:43:47.7
6 Andie Roft Seattle 202 33 102 00:48:05.6 00:48:14.9
7 Melanie H Fall City 268 33 120 00:49:59.1 00:50:16.3
8 Meghan A Maple Val 266 32 127 00:50:46.4 00:51:06.3
9 laurie she|Issaquah 217 34 140 00:51:48.8 00:52:27.1
10 Sally Reay Shoreline 195 31 141 00:51:48.9 00:53:11.1
11 Tara Woo Fall City 249 34 144 00:52:06.1 00:53:01.6
12 Amy Keo Bothell 122 32 147 00:52:37.6 00:54:10.3
13 Jyoti Kher: bellevue 123 30 177 00:57:10.3 00:57:29.6
14 Morann JcRenton 113 32 178 00:57:21.6 00:58:03.1
15 Pei Pei Oh Bellevue 174 30 187 00:59:43.3 01:00:41.7
16 Janet Oeh Edmonds 173 33 190 01:00:20.2 01:01:11.2
17 Marly Kioster 285 30 191 01:00:25.1 01:01:46.9
18 Ali Johnson 283 34 192 01:00:25.1 01:01:46.9
19 Lia Adams Duvall 2 34 193 01:00:46.7 01:01:49.7
20 Rebecca NSnoqualm 167 33 197 01:01:10.4 01:01:35.1
21 Wendy Joi Seattle 115 33 201 01:01:54.5 01:03:06.9
22 Sydney FriBellevue 75 32 206 01:02:40.3 01:03:18.7
23 Adrienne | Snoqualm 197 32 226 01:05:54.8 01:06:48.1
24 Bekki Park Issaquah 182 33 231 01:07:58.4 01:08:40.2
25 Denise Gri Maple Val 86 33 234 01:09:14.8 01:10:02.1
26 Colleen Fz Maple Val 64 33 235 01:09:15.2 01:09:59.2
27 Magan CriIssaquah 42 30 240 01:11:09.8 01:12:14.8
28 Erica SullivIssaquah 229 33 251 01:15:07.1 01:16:14.9
29 Corey Feri Mercer Is| 69 32 260 01:18:34.4 01:19:41.7
30 Natalie Dt Seattle 54 31 265 01:26:08.1 01:26:50.4
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Renae Gol Kirkland 83 37 75 00:45:03.1 00:45:30.6
2 Jenn Mapl Snoqualm 145 38 113 00:49:10.7 00:49:59.4
3 Carly Petr Snoqualm 190 36 119 00:49:51.3 00:50:25.4
4 sara cotto Seattle 41 35 129 00:50:50.4 00:52:08.9
5 Kathleen [ Shoreline 47 35 156 00:53:39.2 00:54:45.7
6 Tammy D1 Seattle 57 36 165 00:55:25.4 00:56:00.9
7 Jenny Wai Seattle 239 36 168 00:55:50.5 00:56:50.1
8 Christine / Seattle 6 37 170 00:56:00.2 00:57:30.4
9 Charla Ne Buckley 166 35 211 01:03:17.9 01:04:41.4
10 Mae MulliSeattle 164 35 213 01:03:53.9 01:05:12.8
11 Lena DuncRenton 55 37 228 01:06:02.8 01:07:32.4
12 Amy Rayl Renton 194 37 229 01:06:37.9 01:07:24.5
13 Christa Br Snoqualm 28 39 236 01:09:34.0 01:10:04.4
14 Heather VSammami 245 39 247 01:13:53.2 01:15:20.1
15 Nancy Sck Sammami 210 39 248 01:14:02.3 01:15:29.7
16 Yanni Rob Snoqualm 201 39 249 01:14:14.6 01:15:23.4
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10K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place

Name City Bib No Age Overall
Female 40 to 44
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Mary Hatc Puyallup 101 43 63
Shana KaliSnoqualm 121 40 68
Debbie Br Sammami 22 40 77
Stephanie Van Camg 277 43 104
Heather L' Snoqualm 138 40 112
Robin Levisaker 279 44 133
Kirsty MagSnoqualm 143 41 180
Tommi Ra Woodinvil 193 40 189
Donna Crc Fall City 43 42 194
Sarah Hay Snoqualm 102 40 207
Sheridan Denchel 289 40 214
Sangeeta 'Snoqualm 33 40 225
Saowanee Shoreline 181 40 232
Georgene Duvall 114 43 233
Dana Bieb Redmond 16 42 246
Jennifer v Snoqualm 151 41 266
Female 45 to 49
Name City Bib No Age Overall
May Cheng 35 46 103
Allison Wi Seattle 246 47 131
Sue Mayb Sammami 148 49 135
Cherie LalNorth Ben 133 49 152
Laura Zeff Bellevue 254 48 161
Elizabeth INorth Ben 140 45 166
Kim Weso Kent 242 47 202
Shannon F Renton 185 49 209
Female 50 to 54
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Janet Howe 294 51 107
Mary Schl Bothell 206 51 138
Janet Burg Renton 31 50 158
Lizzie Lee Lynnwooc 134 54 182
Vicki Sose Sammami 224 51 215
Carol Ellek Snoqualm 59 54 237
Julie Chall Kirkland 34 50 256
Lynelle He Bonney La 97 53 263
Female 60 to 64
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Phyllis Nelson 288 64 125
Victoria F: Des Moin¢ 66 62 258
Female 65 to 69
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Holly Hall Bainbridge 261 67 253
Betty diet Gig Harbo 49 68 261
Female 70 to 74
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Jean Cornwell 269 71 257
Molly Chil Tacoma 296 72 264
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:42:00.3
00:43:13.4
00:45:29.2
00:48:08.6
00:49:06.6
00:51:06.4
00:57:52.3
01:00:17.6
01:01:00.7
01:02:42.6
01:03:59.8
01:05:31.4
01:08:38.9
01:09:12.2
01:13:26.6
01:30:13.3

Chip Time
00:48:06.3
00:50:53.7
00:51:33.1
00:53:17.5
00:54:37.4
00:55:27.3
01:01:55.4
01:02:56.1

Chip Time
00:48:24.7
00:51:42.3
00:53:52.2
00:58:56.0
01:04:07.2
01:09:47.1
01:17:28.8
01:24:48.3

Chip Time
00:50:39.1
01:18:27.6

Chip Time
01:16:15.8
01:19:28.7

Chip Time
01:17:39.1
01:25:05.5

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:42:14.6
00:43:24.8
00:45:39.6
00:48:24.4
00:49:42.7
00:51:31.8
00:58:25.6
01:01:11.1
01:01:44.2
01:03:53.2
01:05:09.7
01:05:51.7
01:09:12.2
01:09:53.2
01:14:22.9
01:31:39.6

Gun Time
00:48:12.8
00:51:20.9
00:51:58.6
00:53:37.2
00:55:01.9
00:57:01.5
01:02:29.9
01:04:24.9

Gun Time
00:48:50.5
00:52:13.1
00:54:36.6
00:59:04.4
01:05:15.7
01:11:18.4
01:18:29.5
01:25:53.9

Gun Time
00:50:41.5
01:19:01.8

Gun Time
01:17:19.1
01:20:39.4

Gun Time
01:18:39.4
01:26:16.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male Open Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Teshome Kokebe 276 30 1 00:31:15.9 00:31:15.9

2 Phil Olson Mountlaki 175 30 2 00:31:41.9 00:31:41.9

3 Sean Sundwall 298 38 3 00:31:46.7 00:31:46.7

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Chris Fenc Seattle 68 41 7 00:33:20.3 00:33:20.3
2 Jeff Hashii Ellensburg 99 40 8 00:33:36.9 00:33:36.9
3 Joe Sheer: Ellensburg 215 53 11 00:34:09.9 00:34:09.9

Unknown Age

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Brendan Huland 284 0 69 00:43:33.0 00:43:44.6
2 Jorge Chavez 280 0 157 00:53:46.2 00:54:07.1

Male 1to 14

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Tanner Su Snoqualm 270 13 97 00:47:16.4 00:47:36.1
2 Garrett M Snoqualm 149 14 167 00:55:29.9 00:55:54.1
3 Isiah Bung Shoreline 30 14 172 00:56:24.3 00:56:57.8
4 Jacob Eng North Ben 63 13 174 00:56:31.6 00:57:03.4
5 Jamin Dek Redmond 46 8 186 00:59:40.4 01:00:51.7
6 Tucker SuiSnoqualm 230 11 210 01:03:17.5 01:03:38.1

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Brian Corr Sammami 37 17 30 00:36:29.3 00:36:32.6
2 Nathan M Hoodspor 162 17 32 00:36:49.1 00:37:03.5
3 Benjamin North Ben 106 17 50 00:39:31.3 00:39:41.6
4 Timothy C Redmond 39 16 59 00:41:39.0 00:41:46.4
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jason Yaki Bellevue 252 20 81 00:46:07.0 00:46:35.3
2 Tom Perry North Ben 262 22 154 00:53:30.0 00:53:48.4
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Joshua Ric Seattle 196 29 4 00:32:24.4 00:32:25.7
2 Spencer Walsh 282 28 6 00:32:31.0 00:32:34.7
3 Eric Sofen 281 26 10 00:34:02.3 00:34:05.1
4 Robert Va Snoqualm 235 26 76 00:45:13.4 00:45:23.7
5 Brandon F Gig Harbo 199 27 118 00:49:37.7 00:51:01.1
6 Derek Gje Maple Val 267 26 128 00:50:46.6 00:51:06.4
7 Justin Kab Seattle 119 27 155 00:53:33.1 00:54:15.4
8 Aaron Mo Wapato 161 28 176 00:57:06.4 00:58:22.4
9 Steve Wer Snoqualm 240 29 217 01:04:22.1 01:05:50.6
10 Jeremy Hc Seattle 104 28 238 01:09:48.5 01:10:31.5
11 Sam Schol Bellevue 208 27 242 01:11:16.5 01:12:23.4

10K Run Age Group Page 9 of 26



10K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name City Bib No Age Overall
Male 30 to 34
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Ben Mang Tacoma 144 33 5
Brett Wini(Lake Fore: 247 31 9
Pete Hans Seattle 96 30 13
Gabriel KliRedmond 126 34 16
Patrick Lawler 299 33 21
Jordan Oti Monroe 178 33 51
Michael P Covington 187 33 78
Nathan M Snoqualm 158 32 96
Richard B¢ Bellevue 20 32 137
Charles P Snoqualm 183 31 146
Jason Olson 297 31 171
Jeb Speng Seattle 225 34 181
Marc Deb Redmond 45 33 185
Jeffrey No Kirkland 170 33 208
Rich Glidd Bellevue 82 32 241
Kurt Seide Issaquah 214 33 250
Male 35 to 39

Name City Bib No Age Overall
Mark Blou Seattle 19 37 17
Willie Rict Mercer Isl 198 38 19
Joel Gross Seattle 90 35 39
Chris Feat Seattle 67 39 57
Matt Pete Seattle 188 35 58
Sean Leffe Duvall 135 37 71
Ben Nelso Bellevue 165 37 73
Souphot + Maple Val 95 36 79
Jay Stenehjem 295 35 80
Adam Kre Snoqualm 128 39 85
Alon Brow Redmond 27 37 87
John Culle Snoqualm 44 39 90
Anthony Y Seattle 251 39 93
Michael N North Ben 168 38 100
Eddie Spri Moses 263 36 105
Mike Thor Everett 231 36 124
Steve Wes Seattle 243 38 126
ERIC SCHL Snoqualm 211 35 132
Erik Sherwood 273 36 136
Bart Ande Seattle 5 38 169
Steve Urb:Redmond 233 37 188
Santiago \ Snohomis/ 265 39 199
Dan Buchi North Ben 29 38 220
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:32:25.8
00:33:46.2
00:34:13.7
00:34:47.8
00:35:36.5
00:39:44.9
00:45:30.6
00:47:13.7
00:51:40.4
00:52:30.2
00:56:14.8
00:58:41.0
00:59:39.4
01:02:54.4
01:11:09.9
01:14:35.7

Chip Time
00:35:01.7
00:35:27.1
00:38:18.0
00:41:11.8
00:41:25.9
00:44:21.8
00:44:47.0
00:45:48.7
00:46:01.3
00:46:33.6
00:46:37.8
00:46:57.4
00:47:10.7
00:47:59.5
00:48:14.8
00:50:31.9
00:50:41.1
00:50:56.5
00:51:39.5
00:55:59.9
00:59:53.6
01:01:19.6
01:04:34.4

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:32:27.3
00:33:48.9
00:34:14.9
00:34:51.3
00:35:47.1
00:39:50.2
00:47:01.9
00:47:22.1
00:52:17.4
00:53:18.1
00:56:48.3
00:59:20.4
01:00:50.6
01:04:33.8
01:12:14.4
01:15:52.3

Gun Time
00:35:04.1
00:35:31.4
00:38:23.7
00:41:27.6
00:41:34.3
00:44:43.3
00:44:58.5
00:47:24.6
00:46:17.6
00:47:19.9
00:47:12.8
00:46:57.4
00:47:29.1
00:48:38.9
00:48:27.5
00:51:04.1
00:51:29.6
00:51:28.4
00:52:17.7
00:57:30.1
01:00:50.4
01:02:21.5
01:05:45.9



10K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name City Bib No Age Overall
Male 40 to 44
Name City Bib No Age Overall
David Mc(Seattle 152 41 12
Ben Sauve Seattle 204 42 14
Larry Uhln Seattle 232 42 18
Darrin Hat Puyallup 100 43 24
Curtis Chii Seattle 36 40 26
Scott Ansc Redmond 7 41 36
Joon Song Sammami 223 40 40
Mark Hart Seattle 98 41 53
Rob Griffit Issaquah 88 43 82
Paul Foste Snohomis| 71 40 83
Zach McDonald 278 42 88
Humbertc Everett 155 43 98
Luis Padill Bellevue 180 40 99
Chris Settle 292 44 108
Tim Barnes 286 44 114
Terry Van Newman | 234 41 123
Tod Dropy Bellevue 52 40 148
Mario Bar Snoqualm 9 42 151
Karl Engdz North Ben 62 44 173
Sean Mag Snoqualm 142 40 179
Travis Sch Issaquah 209 43 222
Domenick Issaquah 72 43 254
Mike McC Snoqualm 150 42 267
Male 45 to 49
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Carl Winte Seattle 248 45 20
Paul Abda Duvall 1 49 27
Richard Fl Seattle 70 47 35
Micheal B Sammami 25 47 43
Dan Friese Kirkland 76 48 44
Dave LaTc North Ben 132 49 46
Jeff Lutter Tacoma 141 47 48
Duane Mc Duvall 159 45 94
Philip Smi Shoreline 222 49 101
Stephen B Kirkland 12 45 109
Daniel Kni Renton 127 47 111
Jeffrey Stc Lynnwooc 228 49 121
Jay Wesol Kent 241 47 145
David Sch' Covington 212 48 183
juan cotto Seattle 40 46 212
Thomas H Snoqualm 107 49 219
Michael G North Ben 85 49 221
Male 50 to 54
Name City Bib No Age Overall
Joe Bisign: Seattle 18 50 22
Bob Brenr Olympia 23 50 25
Frederick Woodinvil 163 54 28
Gary Nieg Everett 169 51 38
Russ Otan Lynnwooc 177 52 41
Tony Pasil Renton 184 52 66
Jan Vrana Snoqualm 237 50 86
Peter Mck Seattle 153 50 89
James Helton 103 54 139
gary kabei Lake Steve 118 52 149
Eladio Gu: Las Vegas 92 50 205
David Mill Seattle 157 52 252
David Gre Seattle 84 53 259
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:34:12.3
00:34:17.0
00:35:07.8
00:35:52.1
00:35:59.1
00:37:50.2
00:38:22.1
00:39:50.6
00:46:10.4
00:46:12.1
00:46:44.6
00:47:29.3
00:47:45.0
00:48:35.9
00:49:15.8
00:50:21.6
00:52:38.9
00:53:10.3
00:56:29.6
00:57:51.8
01:04:38.0
01:17:16.6
01:30:15.4

Chip Time
00:35:31.9
00:36:01.5
00:37:41.7
00:38:51.8
00:38:52.0
00:39:01.7
00:39:12.6
00:47:12.2
00:48:00.5
00:48:48.8
00:48:56.7
00:50:00.6
00:52:11.5
00:59:19.4
01:03:41.9
01:04:31.6
01:04:37.7

Chip Time
00:35:39.6
00:35:55.2
00:36:05.4
00:38:07.0
00:38:31.9
00:43:00.1
00:46:34.0
00:46:57.0
00:51:45.0
00:52:52.3
01:02:23.8
01:16:05.7
01:18:31.1

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:34:14.9
00:34:20.9
00:35:09.8
00:35:56.6
00:36:02.3
00:37:56.1
00:38:25.7
00:39:58.6
00:46:29.9
00:46:23.6
00:46:49.6
00:47:31.8
00:48:16.3
00:49:07.4
00:49:37.5
00:50:36.4
00:54:11.9
00:53:17.5
00:57:03.3
00:58:25.6
01:05:47.7
01:17:37.3
01:31:39.2

Gun Time
00:35:37.1
00:36:06.9
00:37:46.9
00:39:23.6
00:39:00.9
00:39:11.1
00:39:17.5
00:48:09.3
00:48:14.4
00:49:11.2
00:49:10.2
00:50:15.7
00:52:45.2
00:59:54.6
01:05:06.4
01:05:29.1
01:05:47.7

Gun Time
00:35:43.1
00:35:59.1
00:36:10.6
00:38:15.8
00:38:31.9
00:43:14.4
00:46:40.2
00:47:23.4
00:52:08.3
00:53:32.8
01:02:57.3
01:17:24.9
01:19:34.6



10K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name City
Name City

Jerry Zysk Seattle
David She Edgewooc
Chuck Do« Bellinghar
george gu/ Seattle
Alan Hardwick
George Be North Ben
Mike Skini Kirkland
Angus Drt Redmond
James Bre Port Orch:
Sharon Sc/ Covington

Name  (City
David Lon Woodinvil
Gonzalo N Everett
Timothy S Carnation
James Elli Federal W
Jeff Norm Bellevue
Fred Durb Carnation
Osamu Ya Sammami

Name  (City
Jerry Gam Olalla
James Gal Seattle
Chris Steer

Arne Hale Edmonds
Steve Mc( Bellevue
Neal Stodi Burien

Name  (City
Robert Shirley

Jim Finner Issaquah
Peter Mar Bellevue
timothy jc Des Moin
Jerry Bron Renton
Richard Kimmel
Robert Be Shoreline

M

Name  (City

Bill Iffrig  Lake Stev¢
Jerry dietr Gig Harbo
Jerry dietr Gig Harbo

Bib No Age Overall
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
255 58 47
218 57 62
51 55 64
91 57 92
287 59 116
10 59 143
221 57 162
53 57 195
24 56 239
213 58 262
Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall
139 63 65
154 63 67
216 62 74
60 60 106
171 62 122
56 64 134
253 61 160
Male 65 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
79 68 84
80 69 95
291 68 110
94 67 130
260 67 159
227 68 203
Male 70 to 74
Bib No Age Overall
272 70 91
293 70 117
264 74 153
116 70 163
26 71 164
275 72 216
13 71 230
ale 75 and over
Bib No Age Overall
111 77 72
48 77 223
48 77 225
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:39:09.3
00:41:59.4
00:42:38.4
00:47:09.6
00:49:17.5
00:51:52.8
00:54:44.6
01:01:05.1
01:10:58.7
01:20:32.8

Chip Time
00:42:45.4
00:43:05.4
00:44:51.2
00:48:23.1
00:50:11.1
00:51:08.4
00:54:14.4

Chip Time
00:46:18.8
00:47:13.5
00:48:49.8
00:50:53.5
00:54:14.1
01:02:05.3

Chip Time
00:47:07.0
00:49:27.3
00:53:22.2
00:54:52.2
00:55:24.4
01:04:12.1
01:07:58.2

Chip Time
00:44:35.6
01:04:48.0
01:04:48.0

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:39:16.3
00:42:06.4
00:42:47.6
00:47:14.4
00:49:26.1
00:52:41.3
00:55:17.9
01:04:10.4
01:12:06.2
01:21:07.7

Gun Time
00:42:52.9
00:43:06.6
00:45:04.9
00:48:59.9
00:50:23.6
00:51:44.6
00:54:37.8

Gun Time
00:46:29.7
00:47:25.9
00:49:05.1
00:51:09.7
00:55:12.6
01:02:50.5

Gun Time
00:47:22.6
00:49:43.9
00:53:33.5
00:55:04.1
00:55:52.6
01:05:00.6
01:08:25.2

Gun Time
00:44:35.6
01:05:40.9
01:05:40.9



Snoqualmie Railroad Days 2011
5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 20, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Jesse Stevick
Josiah Price

Richard Carmichael

Sterling Bath
Dustin Hudspeth
Dominick Canady
Brian Carroll
Mitch Parker
Ryan Peterson
Amber Farthing
Alex Kampp

Eric Borsvold
louie pratt
Bryan King
Spencer Ricks
Mark Pederson

Michael Marshino

Rodney Gregory
Jill Hasselbach
Paul Lee

Jenny Stevick
Katia Matora
Erik Lund

Hans Lund
Wendy Weber
John Olsen
Aaron King
Nicole Sweeney
David Barney
Caleb Hatcher
glen Rossi
David Edson
Nicko Richmand
David Gerry
Mark Howard
C.B. Crouse

Joe Taklo

Belle Price
Dave Parsons
Chris Nelson
Jeff Cobb

Steve Thomas
Craig Runnels
Mark Reutter
Kate liams
Jeffrey Cady
Luke Hatcher
Andrew Thomas
Tom Nugent
Chad Hallberg
Vincent Lucero
Kevin Haggerty
Matt Witte
Sheridan Bath
Bailey Scott
Jesse Hakmann
Brian Lacewell

5K Run Overall

City
Olympia

North Bend

Las Vegas

Fall City
Sammamish
Kent

East Wenatchee
Ellensburg

Seattle
Poulsbo

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Sammamish
Olympia

Orting

Issaquah
Bothell
Tacoma
Puyallup
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Fall City
Woodinville
Bellevue

Issaquah
North Bend
Redmond
Snohomish
Bellevue
Bellevue
Kirkland
Redmond
Puyallup

Snoqualmie
Fall City

North Bend
Seattle

North Bend

North Bend

Bib No Age Gender

1263
1345
1040
1357
1124
1039
1041
1209
1217
1079
1363
1320
1219
1375
1237
1214
1171
1339
1364
1158
1264
1354
1331
1332
1289
1303
1142
1270
1015
1108
1238
1069
1365
1338
1121
1058
1273
1346
1210
1188
1049
1275
1242
1234
1127
1036
1109
1337
1195
1319
1376
1102
1330
1358
1251
1359
1150

29
30
17
16
30
15
25
51
45
32
20
23
52
19
15
43
33
30
40
44
28
14
15
45
41
40
25
36
32
14
37
44
21
31
54
64
23
28
57
41
48
55
52
19
55
33
13
15
37
30
38
52
23
15
15
31
47
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Age Group
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116-19
130-34
112-15
125-29
150-54
145-49
120-24
220-24
2 50-54
216-19
212-15
140-44
230-34
330-34
240-44
112-15
312-15
245-49
140-44
340-44
2 25-29
135-39
430-34
412-15
135-39
4 40-44
320-24
530-34
350-54
160-64
420-24
125-29
155-59
540-44
345-49
2 55-59
4 50-54
316-19
155-59
630-34
512-15
612-15
2 35-39
7 30-34
335-39
550-54
520-24
712-15
212-15
830-34
4 45-49

Chip Time
00:15:45.3
00:15:51.2
00:17:18.0
00:17:24.1
00:17:31.2
00:17:47.3
00:17:49.5
00:18:26.3
00:18:37.2
00:18:40.3
00:18:42.3
00:18:49.6
00:19:03.7
00:19:05.6
00:19:11.0
00:19:17.0
00:19:25.4
00:19:27.7
00:19:33.6
00:19:32.8
00:19:44.5
00:20:00.4
00:20:08.0
00:20:11.0
00:20:17.8
00:20:31.2
00:20:34.2
00:20:37.7
00:20:42.2
00:20:48.6
00:20:50.9
00:20:59.0
00:20:59.3
00:20:59.3
00:21:00.7
00:21:10.3
00:21:14.3
00:21:15.2
00:21:34.6
00:21:35.8
00:21:38.0
00:21:49.8
00:21:50.6
00:21:54.1
00:22:01.9
00:22:02.4
00:22:06.8
00:22:08.1
00:22:10.5
00:22:11.3
00:22:12.4
00:22:12.7
00:22:19.1
00:22:30.1
00:22:30.2
00:22:41.4
00:22:44.0

Gun Time
00:15:45.3
00:15:51.2
00:17:31.3
00:17:24.1
00:17:33.7
00:18:00.1
00:17:54.2
00:18:29.8
00:18:46.4
00:18:40.3
00:19:06.8
00:19:01.4
00:19:12.3
00:19:10.3
00:19:24.3
00:19:20.9
00:19:40.5
00:19:32.3
00:19:33.6
00:20:00.1
00:19:44.5
00:20:14.3
00:20:39.3
00:20:42.2
00:20:22.5
00:20:47.4
00:20:34.2
00:20:45.9
00:20:52.1
00:20:54.3
00:21:03.6
00:21:10.8
00:21:08.5
00:21:04.6
00:21:34.2
00:21:18.6
00:21:43.8
00:21:25.6
00:21:56.1
00:21:46.5
00:21:48.5
00:22:02.3
00:22:17.1
00:22:18.6
00:22:13.3
00:22:13.2
00:22:35.8
00:22:21.6
00:22:26.8
00:22:26.1
00:22:39.9
00:22:24.6
00:22:31.3
00:22:35.6
00:22:44.3
00:22:44.7
00:23:14.4

Chip Diff
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:13.3
00:00.0
00:02.4
00:12.7
00:04.7
00:03.5
00:09.2
00:00.0
00:24.4
00:11.8
00:08.5
00:04.7
00:13.2
00:03.9
00:15.1
00:04.5
00:00.0
00:27.3
00:00.0
00:13.9
00:31.2
00:31.2
00:04.7
00:16.1

00:08.1
00:09.9
00:05.7
00:12.6
00:11.8
00:09.2
00:05.2
00:33.5
00:08.2
00:29.5
00:10.3
00:21.5
00:10.6
00:10.4
00:12.5
00:26.4
00:24.4
00:11.4
00:10.7
00:28.9
00:13.5
00:16.3
00:14.7
00:27.5
00:11.9
00:12.2
00:05.4
00:14.1
00:03.2
00:30.4

Pace
5:04/M
5:06/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:39/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:57/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Scott Binette
David Clark
Daniel Hirano
Vonnie White
Kathie Runnels
Paul Nelson
Shelley Curtis
Bruce Kendall
Gerry Scalzo
Gerrit Ayers

Lyn Mikesell
Andy Fountain
Ellie Bruce
Preston Henning
Andrew Glover
Garth Bruce
Jennifer O'Rear
Morgan Espeland
jeff jonientz
Kristen Freund
Scott Sell

Jason Reeder
Shirley Cobb
Molly Haggerty
Jay Lynn Corneil
Ryan Abdalla
Michael Wade
Tania DePue
Kevin Hirano
Michael Barney
Christine Kjenner
Kayci Davis
John Fowler
Eric Larson
Alexander Karulin
Chris Moore
Kellie Cobb
Samantha Cobb
Larry Schwitters
taryn graham
Maximus Sing
Tim Schweitzer
sandra madden
Gwyn Berry

Jim Misgen
Denny Nelson
Amy Lutterloh
Mark Henning
Kathy Mattioda
Anna Galaeva
Michael Westover
Daniele Curley
Joel Lutterloh
Kate Gledhill
Susan Wade
Tyler Bitle
Melissa Fenter
William Binette
Wanda Binette
Patty Dymack
Caelan Johnson
Alex Edelman
Alysha Lee
Brian Arnot
myles ostheimer

5K Run Overall

Redmond
Seattle
Woodinville
Renton
Bellevue
North Bend
Shoreline
University Place
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Issaquah
Anacortes
Preston
Issaquah
Duvall
Preston
Renton

Orting

Fall City
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Redmond
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Renton
Redmond
Woodinville

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Redmond
North Bend
Redmond
Redmond

Seattle
Federal Way
Portland
Federal Way
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Tacoma
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Redmond
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Graham

Renton

East Wenatchee
Redmond
Redmond
Seattle

North Bend
Seattle
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

1021
1047
1117
1293
1243
1189
1061
1140
1246
1010
1177
1084
1031
1111
1093
1030
1201
1333
1138
1089
1253
1226
1050
1103
1053
1342
1282
1067
1116
1347
1144
1063
1087
1340
1139
1182
1052
1051
1367
1097
1260
1250
1169
1020
1180
1192
1167
1112
1325
1301
1290
1060
1165
1366
1283
1335
1081
1023
1022
1321
1134
1068
1161
1008
1202

(9]
w
TSI LIl AL XL
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545-49
6 50-54
19-11
130-34
150-54
416-19
230-34
7 50-54
3 55-59
435-39
145-49
535-39
312-15
812-15
930-34
6 45-49
330-34
430-34
6 40-44
2 35-39
8 50-54
1030-34
250-54
350-54
335-39
912-15
6 35-39
435-39
7 35-39
1130-34
2 45-49
116-19
455-59
555-59
29-11
7 40-44
19-11
412-15
170-74
530-34
11-8
835-39
160-64
240-44
840-44
2 60-64
120-24
940-44
340-44
535-39
10 40-44
216-19
11 40-44
630-34
6 35-39
325-29
7 35-39
39-11
345-49
4 50-54
1012-15
935-39
29-11
12 40-44
1035-39

00:22:46.8
00:22:47.5
00:22:47.6
00:23:00.5
00:23:11.1
00:23:14.9
00:23:18.0
00:23:24.6
00:23:29.9
00:23:30.1
00:23:33.8
00:23:37.7
00:23:44.4
00:23:46.0
00:23:46.1
00:23:49.9
00:23:52.2
00:23:52.6
00:23:57.4
00:24:10.1
00:24:12.9
00:24:26.1
00:24:26.6
00:24:28.3
00:24:30.0
00:24:30.3
00:24:33.5
00:24:42.5
00:24:49.9
00:24:50.2
00:24:55.6
00:24:58.3
00:24:59.0
00:25:00.7
00:25:12.8
00:25:17.1
00:25:17.2
00:25:18.2
00:25:35.6
00:25:36.3
00:25:41.7
00:25:43.8
00:25:47.7
00:26:02.0
00:26:02.9
00:26:03.8
00:26:08.8
00:26:08.8
00:26:11.9
00:26:13.3
00:26:14.1
00:26:23.4
00:26:23.5
00:26:31.0
00:26:32.6
00:26:46.2
00:26:52.3
00:26:57.4
00:26:57.6
00:27:00.8
00:27:02.3
00:27:03.6
00:27:15.6
00:27:24.0
00:27:26.4

00:23:05.3
00:23:26.9
00:22:53.8
00:24:17.6
00:23:34.7
00:23:24.1
00:23:27.8
00:23:56.1
00:23:57.4
00:23:59.1
00:23:46.7
00:24:18.8
00:24:00.8
00:24:09.6
00:24:50.1
00:24:06.4
00:24:21.9
00:24:05.3
00:24:11.6
00:24:32.6
00:24:47.6
00:24:26.1
00:24:54.6
00:24:39.3
00:24:55.5
00:25:09.9
00:25:23.4
00:24:57.2
00:25:12.1
00:25:02.8
00:26:06.9
00:25:15.8
00:25:32.9
00:25:39.1
00:25:34.6
00:25:48.3
00:25:45.5
00:25:46.1
00:25:48.9
00:26:06.5
00:26:12.8
00:26:47.1
00:26:16.5
00:26:30.9
00:26:22.7
00:26:16.1
00:27:18.3
00:26:32.6
00:26:40.4
00:26:35.1
00:27:02.3
00:26:37.1
00:26:23.5
00:26:46.8
00:27:22.6
00:28:37.6
00:28:13.3
00:27:16.9
00:27:16.8
00:28:07.6
00:27:23.6
00:27:14.1
00:27:43.6
00:27:50.5
00:28:37.4

00:18.5
00:39.4
00:06.1
01:17.1
00:23.6
00:09.2
00:09.7
00:31.4
00:27.5
00:28.9
00:12.8
00:41.1
00:16.4
00:23.5
01:03.9
00:16.5
00:29.7
00:12.7
00:14.2
00:22.5
00:34.7

00:27.9
00:10.9
00:25.5
00:39.5
00:49.9
00:14.7
00:22.1
00:12.6
01:11.2
00:17.4
00:33.8
00:38.4
00:21.7
00:31.2
00:28.2
00:27.9
00:13.2
00:30.2
00:31.1
01:03.3
00:28.7
00:28.9
00:19.7
00:12.2
01:09.5
00:23.7
00:28.5
00:21.7
00:48.2
00:13.7

00:15.7
00:49.9
01:51.3
01:20.9
00:19.4
00:19.2
01:06.8
00:21.3
00:10.4
00:27.9
00:26.5
01:10.9

7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:25/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:51/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Tim Corrie Jr
Shelby Johnson
Sarah Panciroli
Colleen Kelly
Tracey Frankcom
Paul Censullo
Sheri Scalzo
Jenny Green
Kevin Pearson
Ryan Pedersen
Jennifer Burge
Lily Hirano

Arthur Larson
Chang Choi

Kalli Sundwall
Kari Oversvee-Choi
Barb Roy

Beau Johnson
Natasha Sherwood
Anna Moskowitz
Sawyer Crosby
Charlea Sherman
Nathan Young
Calvin Leffard
Karen Nelson
Nathan Evans
Matthew Johnson
mason guiste
Jody Chindavat
Melody Correla
Jim Gorman
Nicole Baird
Krystal Gianni
Nancy Wiederhold
Heather Lewis
Matt Bacon
Jeffrey Iman
Connor Jensen
Lisa Reeder
Chrissy Jensen
Cheryl Roy

Daisy Mendes
James Hubbard
Allison Craig
Cheri Hurst

Ingrid Elenzano
John Fairchild
Jenny Fairchild
Hawkins DeFrance
Marcie Howard
Cody Heyn

Jenie Lau

Erin Anderson
Brady Koenig

Ben Fountain
Elenzano Alexander
Melissa DeFrance
Kristin Fountain
Sunni Christensen
Richard Koefod
Cari Britt

Martin Booth
Victoria Howell
Gabe Waggoner
Kristen Waggoner

5K Run Overall

Redmond
North Bend
North Bend

Snoqualmie
North Bend
Monroe
Issaquah
Everett
Woodinville
Lake Tapps
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Kirkland
Snoqualmie

Seattle

Edgewood
Snoqualmie
Duvall

North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Redmond
Maple Valley

Issaquah
Sandy
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Auburn

Sammamish

North Bend
Snoqualmie

Monroe
Monroe
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Everett
Auburn
Anacortes

Maple Valley
Anacortes
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Woodinville
Woodinville

1054
1137
1208
1311
1334
1353
1247
1098
1212
1213
1034
1119
1153
1045
1268
1205
1240
1135
1352
1326
1370
1256
1299
1162
1191
1076
1133
1100
1044
1368
1096
1013
1092
1294
1163
1011
1128
1343
1227
1344
1241
1175
1312
1056
1125
1073
1077
1078
1064
1122
1115
1154
1005
1147
1085
1302
1065
1086
1046
1146
1028
1024
1123
1286
1285

50
10
12
40
0
59
57
17
56
12
28
9
60
39
9
30
43
10
23
65
12
58
13
9
41
7
41
12
38
33
66
25
26
34
28
36
31
14
32
48
25
34
0
29
55
55
32
30
34
49
34
31
38
16
8
31
34
39
26
50
33
37
18
11
38
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9 50-54
39-11
512-15
4 40-44
10-0
6 55-59
2 55-59
316-19
7 55-59
1112-15
2 25-29
49-11
360-64
1135-39
59-11
7 30-34
540-44
49-11
220-24
165-69
12 12-15
3 55-59
1312-15
59-11
6 40-44
21-8
13 40-44
14 12-15
835-39
830-34
165-69
325-29
425-29
930-34
525-29
12 35-39
12 30-34
1512-15
10 30-34
4 45-49
6 25-29
11 30-34
10-0
7 25-29
455-59
555-59
13 30-34
12 30-34
14 30-34
545-49
1530-34
13 30-34
935-39
516-19
31-8
16 30-34
14 30-34
1035-39
825-29
10 50-54
15 30-34
13 35-39
416-19
69-11
1135-39

00:27:28.1
00:27:30.5
00:27:31.3
00:27:53.3
00:27:59.6
00:28:01.9
00:28:08.2
00:28:12.3
00:28:16.8
00:28:24.5
00:28:26.6
00:28:34.6
00:28:37.1
00:28:39.6
00:28:43.9
00:28:45.3
00:28:45.9
00:28:52.1
00:28:54.1
00:28:58.7
00:29:00.6
00:29:06.9
00:29:07.4
00:29:09.3
00:29:22.6
00:29:23.3
00:29:23.3
00:29:34.3
00:29:37.3
00:29:44.5
00:29:45.2
00:29:46.5
00:29:48.1
00:29:48.7
00:29:50.1
00:29:52.8
00:29:52.8
00:29:55.5
00:29:57.0
00:29:59.4
00:30:01.1
00:30:01.4
00:30:02.6
00:30:03.6
00:30:06.4
00:30:07.3
00:30:08.0
00:30:08.6
00:30:12.1
00:30:16.2
00:30:17.1
00:30:17.5
00:30:19.9
00:30:21.5
00:30:33.9
00:30:36.4
00:30:37.8
00:30:41.3
00:30:43.0
00:30:44.5
00:30:53.2
00:30:54.2
00:30:59.4
00:31:01.4
00:31:02.1

00:28:38.4
00:27:52.7
00:27:52.3
00:28:42.6
00:28:53.9
00:28:22.3
00:28:33.7
00:29:22.4
00:28:41.6
00:28:30.3
00:29:10.2
00:28:52.5
00:29:54.3
00:30:14.8
00:29:05.7
00:30:17.7
00:29:33.3
00:28:55.8
00:30:00.3
00:30:08.8
00:29:24.1
00:29:15.3
00:29:13.3
00:30:11.8
00:29:49.3
00:29:41.1
00:29:43.3
00:30:40.1
00:30:38.8
00:31:11.8
00:30:26.5
00:30:49.1
00:30:36.4
00:30:36.6
00:30:35.8
00:29:52.8
00:30:54.1
00:30:23.8
00:31:01.6
00:30:27.1
00:30:49.5
00:30:22.1
00:30:27.1
00:30:59.3
00:30:59.2
00:30:25.1
00:31:26.5
00:31:26.3
00:31:11.3
00:31:13.6
00:30:45.3
00:30:52.6
00:31:06.2
00:30:59.8
00:31:12.3
00:30:55.8
00:31:37.7
00:31:19.5
00:31:04.6
00:31:24.8
00:32:27.3
00:31:17.8
00:32:01.1
00:32:19.3
00:32:18.8

01:10.2
00:22.1
00:20.9
00:49.2
00:54.3
00:20.3
00:25.5
01:10.1
00:24.8
00:05.7
00:43.5
00:17.9
01:17.2
01:35.2
00:21.7
01:32.4
00:47.4
00:03.6
01:06.2
01:10.1
00:23.4
00:08.4
00:05.9
01:02.5
00:26.7
00:17.7
00:19.9
01:05.7
01:01.5
01:27.2
00:41.3
01:02.5
00:48.3
00:47.9
00:45.7

01:01.2
00:28.2
01:04.5
00:27.7
00:48.4
00:20.7
00:24.4
00:55.7
00:52.7
00:17.7
01:18.5
01:17.7
00:59.2
00:57.3
00:28.2
00:35.1
00:46.3
00:38.3
00:38.4
00:19.4
00:59.9
00:38.2
00:21.5
00:40.2
01:34.1
00:23.6
01:01.7
01:17.9
01:16.7

8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Christopher Olson
Sara K Mills
Jennifer Ingram
Bruce Florsheim
Andrew Edson
Stephanie Ybarra
Joe Rovito

Mark Peschel
Marcus Oos
Kiana Oos
Barbara Motteler
Kristina Sing

ann norman
Michelle Westover
Brian Fink

Sara Counts
Sally Koenig
jeremy lowran
Spencer Mock
Ben Bailey

Katie Martin
Mike Martin
Holden McElyea
Carol Barney
Jennifer Gleason
Annika Laufer
Roy Feketitsch
Kerri Lutterloh
Ron Perkins
Kelly Perkins
Doreen Crouse
Carol Cotto
Layla Anson
Kathy Tang

Ann Hirano
Marco Murillo
Richard Scheel
Malakhi Wheaton
D Tran

Sheila Espenel
Kimberly Mallory
Scott Laufer
Abby Laufer
Beth Neleson
Jeff Orear
Steven Nelson
Rachel Atwood
Betsy Bankson
Katie Crown
Debbie Alvord
Kellie Zobb
Asher Crosby
Tom Hanson
Macy Crosby
Jerry Lewis
Cassidy Jarchow
Erin Holzer
Rebecca Carter
Hannah Tang
Mary MacClellan
Sandy Yin

Isaac Edson
jaime ostheimer
Charlie Smith
Rick Ingram

5K Run Overall

Bellevue
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Stanwwod
Stanwood
Woodinville
Federal Way
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Covington

Auburn
Kirkland
Duvall
Woodinville

Maple Valley
Tacoma

North Bend
Issaquah
Graham
Springfield
Snoqualmie
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Woodinville
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Portland
Issaquah

North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
Renton

North Bend
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie Pass
Snoqualmie Pass
Sammamish

Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Everett
Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie

1197
1178
1131
1083
1071
1297
1239
1318
1198
1199
1185
1259
1194
1291
1082
1341
1148
1164
1181
1012
1360
1361
1172
1016
1307
1157
1080
1166
1215
1216
1057
1055
1006
1310
1118
1186
1248
1292
1279
1075
1350
1155
1156
1187
1200
1190
1009
1014
1059
1003
1369
1371
1305
1372
1348
1132
1120
1042
1274
1168
1298
1070
1203
1362
1130

32
39
42
68
8
39
49
48
41
7
51
41
56
45
31
0
50
32
16
40
40
41
14
29
35
12
41
37
65
32
56
44
36
51
39
9
59
8
37
43
36
43
10
44
34
16
32
29
29
50
27
8
35
10
74
9
38
20
32
68
32
9
35
40
46
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17 30-34
12 35-39
7 40-44
2 65-69
41-8
13 35-39
7 45-49
845-49
14 40-44
11-8
550-54
840-44
6 55-59
6 45-49
18 30-34
20-0
6 50-54
19 30-34
6 16-19
15 40-44
940-44
16 40-44
16 12-15
925-29
14 35-39
612-15
17 40-44
1535-39
365-69
16 30-34
7 55-59
10 40-44
16 35-39
7 50-54
17 35-39
79-11
855-59
51-8
18 35-39
11 40-44
19 35-39
18 40-44
69-11
12 40-44
20 30-34
7 16-19
17 30-34
10 25-29
11 25-29
8 50-54
12 25-29
61-8
14 35-39
79-11
270-74
89-11
20 35-39
320-24
18 30-34
2 65-69
19 30-34
89-11
21 35-39
19 40-44
945-49

00:31:03.3
00:31:05.4
00:31:06.3
00:31:07.2
00:31:10.6
00:31:11.6
00:31:11.8
00:31:14.6
00:31:15.7
00:31:16.1
00:31:17.0
00:31:20.5
00:31:20.6
00:31:25.1
00:31:28.2
00:31:34.6
00:31:35.7
00:31:38.1
00:31:38.7
00:31:40.1
00:31:41.7
00:31:42.1
00:31:45.9
00:31:46.7
00:31:47.5
00:32:10.5
00:32:18.0
00:32:26.6
00:32:29.1
00:32:30.2
00:32:38.8
00:32:39.4
00:32:42.9
00:32:47.5
00:32:50.8
00:32:50.8
00:32:54.1
00:32:54.3
00:32:56.5
00:33:00.4
00:33:00.7
00:33:07.2
00:33:07.9
00:33:15.2
00:33:19.8
00:33:25.8
00:33:30.1
00:33:39.5
00:33:40.6
00:33:41.1
00:33:48.8
00:33:51.7
00:33:54.1
00:33:56.3
00:33:56.7
00:33:59.2
00:34:17.6
00:34:19.6
00:34:20.8
00:34:22.0
00:34:22.5
00:34:30.9
00:34:37.5
00:34:41.6
00:34:50.3

00:31:56.5
00:31:45.9
00:32:14.6
00:31:23.8
00:32:01.6
00:32:18.1
00:31:47.1
00:31:53.3
00:31:53.1
00:31:52.5
00:32:24.5
00:32:22.7
00:32:36.8
00:32:11.3
00:31:53.6
00:32:31.9
00:32:11.2
00:32:53.6
00:32:40.9
00:32:25.3
00:32:31.6
00:32:32.6
00:32:06.2
00:32:00.2
00:33:30.3
00:33:00.8
00:32:50.8
00:33:36.5
00:33:12.2
00:33:12.7
00:33:06.6
00:34:03.9
00:33:56.1
00:34:07.3
00:33:13.3
00:33:09.3
00:33:51.1
00:33:56.6
00:33:58.4
00:33:33.8
00:33:58.8
00:34:02.5
00:34:02.7
00:33:37.3
00:34:06.2
00:33:52.6
00:34:14.1
00:34:23.9
00:34:24.1
00:34:46.8
00:34:32.8
00:34:14.9
00:35:30.1
00:34:18.5
00:35:00.1
00:34:19.6
00:35:11.9
00:34:59.9
00:36:08.5
00:35:50.3
00:36:08.5
00:35:22.3
00:35:48.2
00:35:47.2
00:35:58.2

00:53.2
00:40.4
01:08.2
00:16.6
00:50.9
01:06.5
00:35.2
00:38.6
00:37.3
00:36.3
01:07.4
01:02.2
01:16.2
00:46.2
00:25.3
00:57.3
00:35.4
01:15.4
01:02.1
00:45.1
00:49.9
00:50.5
00:20.2
00:13.5
01:42.7
00:50.3
00:32.8
01:09.9
00:43.1
00:42.5
00:27.7
01:24.5
01:13.1
01:19.7
00:22.5
00:18.5
00:56.9
01:02.2
01:01.9
00:33.3
00:58.1
00:55.2
00:54.7
00:22.1
00:46.4
00:26.7
00:43.9
00:44.3
00:43.5
01:05.6
00:43.9
00:23.1
01:35.9
00:22.1
01:03.3
00:20.3
00:54.2
00:40.2
01:47.7
01:28.2
01:45.9
00:51.3
01:10.7
01:05.6
01:07.8

10:01/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:11/mM
11:14/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Sampada Dhungel
Steven Stapley
Mary Ciabattari
Karen Guilbeault
Lesa Boulton
Barrie Rein Thunemann
Shannon McElyea
Terrence Petrzelka
jackie dempsey
Leni Shoup
Anastasia Richardson
Bobbi Edson

Sara Kendall

Emily Mossell
Martha Hurtado
Chris Mossell
Vickie Siamundo
Debbie Bova

Sam Kundrat
Douglas Stewart
Annemieke Stewart
Gentry Campbell
Amanda Wolenetz
Sandy Melton
Stacey Gardner
Amber Henry

Jill Weaver

Josiah Mallory
Kham Bui

Lorraine Thurston
Tara Bui

Lara Thomas
Grace Waggoner
Ben Waggoner
Laura Berkley Dark
Teresa Brosche
Stacy Sheperson
Reina Cabatana
Ariel Bautista
Armand Campo
Karl Reinsch
Michael Reeves
Cameron Reeves
Lisa Clerf

Richard Thurston
Erik Thurston
Jennifer Wong
Tami Sawin

Kenn Boulton
Vishnu Rathnam
Julia Mills

Lacey Lafferty
Ryan Lafferty
Christa Ostrem
Eric Richardson
Lee Rayl

Rachael Klein
Heather Leibowitz
Victoria Sylvers
Patrick Sylvers
Katie Heckel
Danna Redmond
Unknown Partic. 1309
Tony D'Alessio
Shayna Lee

5K Run Overall

Redmond
Salt Lake City
Snoqualmie
Renton
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Fountain Hills
Everett
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
University Place
Snoqualmie
Carnation
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Lake Stevens

Mercer Island
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Bothell

North Bend
Snoqualmie

Soqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Woodinville
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Everett

Mill Creek
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Ellensburg
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Issaquah
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Renton
Renton
Snoqualmie
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle

Sammamish

1314
1261
1313
1099
1026
1231
1173
1218
1066
1257
1236
1072
1141
1184
1126
1183
1258
1027
1149
1355
1265
1037
1295
1174
1090
1114
1288
1349
1032
1278
1033
1336
1287
1284
1019
1029
1255
1035
1017
1038
1232
1228
1229
1048
1276
1277
1296
1245
1025
1223
1179
1152
1151
1204
1235
1224
1374
1373
1272
1271
1110
1225
1309
1306
1160

26
23
35
44
48
42
42
63
39
52
43
43
57
28
28
29
39
46
60
35
41
27
36
60
30
33
36
9
36
37
31
42
8
41
42
41
44
49
48
42
39
42
13
41
38
10
37
40
48
11
42
31
30
47
44
37
43
39
32
36
39
40

38
11
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13 25-29
6 20-24
22 35-39
13 40-44
7 45-49
14 40-44
15 40-44
4 60-64
23 35-39
9 50-54
16 40-44
17 40-44
855-59
14 25-29
15 25-29
425-29
24 35-39
845-49
5 60-64
1535-39
18 40-44
16 25-29
25 35-39
2 60-64
20 30-34
2130-34
26 35-39
99-11
16 35-39
27 35-39
22 30-34
19 40-44
21-8
20 40-44
20 40-44
2140-44
22 40-44
945-49
10 45-49
2140-44
17 35-39
22 40-44
17 12-15
23 40-44
18 35-39
109-11
28 35-39
24 40-44
11 45-49
119-11
2540-44
23 30-34
2130-34
10 45-49
23 40-44
19 35-39
26 40-44
29 35-39
24 30-34
20 35-39
30 35-39
27 40-44
20-0
21 35-39
99-11

00:34:58.8
00:35:02.7
00:35:07.7
00:35:10.5
00:35:11.9
00:35:22.0
00:35:22.9
00:35:23.1
00:35:34.9
00:35:42.0
00:35:45.5
00:35:46.7
00:36:01.1
00:36:14.6
00:36:15.5
00:36:17.0
00:36:24.5
00:36:25.5
00:36:26.1
00:36:41.1
00:36:41.3
00:36:51.2
00:36:51.2
00:37:07.3
00:37:12.6
00:37:12.9
00:37:48.9
00:38:22.8
00:38:38.9
00:38:50.0
00:39:00.8
00:39:10.2
00:39:31.6
00:39:35.3
00:39:36.5
00:40:00.8
00:40:28.8
00:40:29.3
00:40:30.8
00:40:31.8
00:40:32.9
00:40:37.4
00:40:39.6
00:40:56.1
00:41:02.5
00:41:03.1
00:41:23.4
00:41:26.8
00:41:32.6
00:41:35.6
00:41:39.9
00:41:45.0
00:41:45.1
00:42:00.0
00:42:21.0
00:42:28.6
00:42:35.4
00:42:36.3
00:42:49.5
00:42:50.7
00:42:59.7
00:42:59.9
00:43:09.0
00:43:09.8
00:43:17.8

00:35:06.9
00:35:55.9
00:36:49.5
00:35:53.2
00:36:51.6
00:35:50.3
00:35:41.1
00:36:08.5
00:36:17.5
00:36:29.5
00:36:14.9
00:36:11.5
00:37:03.9
00:37:46.4
00:36:37.1
00:37:46.5
00:37:48.1
00:38:03.7
00:37:02.3
00:38:26.6
00:38:26.8
00:37:28.4
00:37:55.4
00:37:54.8
00:38:40.4
00:38:29.7
00:39:55.4
00:39:17.3
00:43:26.6
00:39:49.2
00:43:38.5
00:39:55.5
00:40:52.4
00:40:53.8
00:40:41.7
00:41:05.8
00:41:52.1
00:41:52.6
00:41:53.1
00:42:05.6
00:42:00.8
00:41:21.7
00:41:21.9
00:42:01.9
00:42:03.1
00:42:03.3
00:42:24.9
00:42:27.4
00:43:12.2
00:42:22.4
00:42:19.4
00:43:01.4
00:43:02.4
00:42:46.2
00:42:50.3
00:43:16.3
00:43:59.9
00:44:00.1
00:47:22.4
00:47:22.1
00:44:16.4
00:44:16.4
00:44:05.5
00:44:05.5
00:44:03.1

00:08.1
00:53.2
01:41.7
00:42.7
01:39.6
00:28.2
00:18.2
00:45.4
00:42.5
00:47.4
00:29.3
00:24.8
01:02.7
01:31.7
00:21.6
01:29.4
01:23.5
01:38.1
00:36.1
01:45.5
01:45.4
00:37.1
01:04.2
00:47.4
01:27.7
01:16.7
02:06.4
00:54.5
04:47.7
00:59.2
04:37.7
00:45.3
01:20.7
01:18.5
01:05.2
01:04.9
01:23.3
01:23.2
01:22.3
01:33.7
01:27.9
00:44.3
00:42.3
01:05.8
01:00.6
01:00.2
01:01.4
01:00.5
01:39.6
00:46.7
00:39.4
01:16.3
01:17.2
00:46.2
00:29.2
00:47.6
01:24.4
01:23.7
04:32.8
04:31.3
01:16.7
01:16.4
00:56.5
00:55.7
00:45.2

11:17/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:28/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:37/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:12/M
12:23/M
12:28/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
12:54/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:12/M
13:14/M
13:15/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:33/M
13:40/M
13:42/M
13:44/M
13:45/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
13:58/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

Maria Arnold

Anna Stapley

Dawn Frearson
Laurel Lee

Linda Turner
Katherine Iman
Jason Passey

Lacie H

John Anderson
Olivia Henning
noah Mallory

Tara Schmidt
MELISA MICHELSON
Stevan Gorcester
Nichol Noble

Nancy Mariano

Unk Unk

Shibir Dhungel
Candice Reifschneider
Maria Corazon Alviar
Barb Bollero

alan klein

Nicholas Van Duzee
Rachel King

Marisa Reinsch
Heidi Johnson

Kaley Seidenstucker
Didi Malabanan
Maria Bautista

5K Run Overall

Gig Harbor
Salt Lake City
North Bend
Sammamish
Seattle
Auburn
Lacey

Lacey
Kirkland
Issaquah

Newcastle
Issaquah
Federal Way
Kirkland

Redmond
Puyallup
Woodinville

Enumclaw
Newman Lake
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Issaquah
Mountlake Terrace
Mill Creek

1007
1262
1088
1159
1280
1129
1211
1101
1004
1113
1351
1249
1176
1095
1193
1323
1324
1315
1230
1001
1356
1145
1281
1143
1233
1136
1252
1170
1018

55
21
50
44
51
31
32
30
38
11

37
28
53
33
64

30
37
61
58
65
16
25
38
56
27
44
47
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955-59
420-24
10 50-54
28 40-44
11 50-54
2530-34
22 30-34
26 30-34
22 35-39
109-11
71-8
3135-39
17 25-29
11 50-54
27 30-34
3 60-64
30-0
28 30-34
3235-39
4 60-64
955-59
4 65-69
816-19
18 25-29
33 35-39
10 55-59
19 25-29
29 40-44
11 45-49

00:43:31.1
00:43:41.6
00:43:44.0
00:43:45.9
00:44:48.0
00:45:21.4
00:45:27.8
00:45:28.6
00:45:50.5
00:47:20.5
00:48:05.2
00:48:21.0
00:48:22.8
00:49:47.4
00:52:19.8
00:52:31.5
00:52:38.6
00:52:56.0
00:53:11.1
00:54:02.7
00:54:16.4
00:55:30.7
00:57:49.1
00:57:57.6
01:01:07.8
01:02:02.3
01:02:07.1
01:02:58.4
01:02:59.4

00:44:40.6
00:44:34.9
00:44:34.5
00:44:31.4
00:46:02.6
00:46:26.8
00:46:46.1
00:46:46.3
00:47:23.8
00:47:43.8
00:48:59.7
00:49:36.4
00:49:35.8
00:50:44.1
00:54:00.6
00:53:27.1
00:53:29.1
00:57:27.8
00:53:52.9
00:55:29.4
00:56:21.9
00:57:01.9
00:59:26.9
00:59:00.2
01:02:39.2
01:03:23.9
01:03:22.6
01:04:25.6
01:04:26.4

01:09.5
00:53.2
00:50.4
00:45.5
01:14.6
01:05.4
01:18.3
01:17.7
01:33.2
00:23.2
00:54.5
01:15.3
01:12.9
00:56.7
01:40.7
00:55.5
00:50.5
04:31.8
00:41.7
01:26.7
02:05.4
01:31.2
01:37.7
01:02.5
01:31.3
01:21.6
01:15.4
01:27.1
01:26.9

14:02/M
14:05/M
14:06/M
14:07/M
14:27/M
14:38/M
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:47/M
15:16/M
15:31/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
16:04/M
16:53/M
16:56/M
16:59/M
17:05/M
17:09/M
17:26/M
17:30/M
17:54/M
18:39/M
18:42/M
19:43/M
20:01/M
20:02/M
20:19/M
20:19/M



5K Run Age Group

Snoqualmie Railroad Days 2011

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, August 20, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
Female Open Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Amber Farthing Ellensburg 1079 32 10
2 lill Hasselbach 1364 40 20
3 Jenny Stevick Olympia 1264 28 21

Unknown Age

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Tracey Frankcom 1334 0 127
2 SaraCounts 1341 0 203
Female1to 8
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kiana Oos Stanwood 1199 7 197
2 Grace Waggoner Woodinville 1287 8 285
Female 9 to 11
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kellie Cobb Redmond 1052 11 94
2 AlyshaLee Sammamish 1161 9 120
3 ShelbyJohnson North Bend 1137 10 124
4 Lily Hirano Woodinville 1119 9 134
5 Kalli Sundwall Snoqualmie 1268 9 137
6  Abby Laufer North Bend 1156 10 230
7  Macy Crosby 1372 10 241
8  Cassidy Jarchow Snoqualmie 1132 9 243
9 ShaynaLee Sammamish 1160 11 317
10 Olivia Henning Issaquah 1113 11 327
Female 12 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Katia Matora 1354 14 22
2 Bailey Scott North Bend 1251 15 55
3 Ellie Bruce Preston 1031 12 70
4 Samantha Cobb Redmond 1051 14 95
5 Sarah Panciroli North Bend 1208 12 125
6 Annika Laufer North Bend 1157 12 213
Female 16 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kayci Davis Snoqualmie 1063 18 89
2 Daniele Curley North Bend 1060 16 109
3 Jenny Green North Bend 1098 17 130
4 Victoria Howell Snoqualmie 1123 18 185
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:18:40.3
00:19:33.6
00:19:44.5

Chip Time
00:27:59.6
00:31:34.6

Chip Time
00:31:16.1
00:39:31.6

Chip Time
00:25:17.2
00:27:15.6
00:27:30.5
00:28:34.6
00:28:43.9
00:33:07.9
00:33:56.3
00:33:59.2
00:43:17.8
00:47:20.5

Chip Time
00:20:00.4
00:22:30.2
00:23:44.4
00:25:18.2
00:27:31.3
00:32:10.5

Chip Time
00:24:58.3
00:26:23.4
00:28:12.3
00:30:59.4

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:18:40.3
00:19:33.6
00:19:44.5

Gun Time
00:28:53.9
00:32:31.9

Gun Time
00:31:52.5
00:40:52.4

Gun Time
00:25:45.5
00:27:43.6
00:27:52.7
00:28:52.5
00:29:05.7
00:34:02.7
00:34:18.5
00:34:19.6
00:44:03.1
00:47:43.8

Gun Time
00:20:14.3
00:22:44.3
00:24:00.8
00:25:46.1
00:27:52.3
00:33:00.8

Gun Time
00:25:15.8
00:26:37.1
00:29:22.4
00:32:01.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 Amy Lutterloh Tacoma 1167 21 104 00:26:08.8 00:27:18.3
2 Natasha Sherwood 1352 23 141  00:28:54.1 00:30:00.3
3 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 1042 20 245  00:34:19.6 00:34:59.9
4 Anna Stapley Salt Lake City 1262 21 319 00:43:41.6 00:44:34.9
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 Belle Price 1346 28 38 00:21:15.2 00:21:25.6
2 Jennifer Burge Everett 1034 28 133  00:28:26.6 00:29:10.2
3 Nicole Baird Sandy 1013 25 154  00:29:46.5 00:30:49.1
4 Krystal Gianni Bellevue 1092 26 155  00:29:48.1 00:30:36.4
5 Heather Lewis Seattle 1163 28 157  00:29:50.1 00:30:35.8
6 Cheryl Roy North Bend 1241 25 163  00:30:01.1 00:30:49.5
7  Allison Craig Monroe 1056 29 166  00:30:03.6 00:30:59.3
8  Sunni Christensen Seattle 1046 26 181  00:30:43.0 00:31:04.6
9 Carol Barney Tacoma 1016 29 211  00:31:46.7 00:32:00.2
10 Betsy Bankson Snoqualmie Pass 1014 29 235 00:33:39.5 00:34:23.9
11 Katie Crown Snoqualmie Pass 1059 29 236  00:33:40.6 00:34:24.1
12 Kellie Zobb 1369 27 238 00:33:48.8 00:34:32.8
13 Sampada Dhungel Redmond 1314 26 253  00:34:58.8 00:35:06.9
14 Emily Mossell Snoqualmie 1184 28 266  00:36:14.6 00:37:46.4
15 Martha Hurtado Carnation 1126 28 267 00:36:15.5 00:36:37.1
16 Gentry Campbell North Bend 1037 27 274  00:36:51.2 00:37:28.4
17 MELISA MICHELSON Issaquah 1176 28 330 00:48:22.8 00:49:35.8
18 Rachel King Issaquah 1143 25 341  00:57:57.6 00:59:00.2
19 Kaley Seidenstucker Issaquah 1252 27 344  01:02:07.1 01:03:22.6
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 Vonnie White Renton 1293 33 61 00:23:00.5 00:24:17.6
2 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 1061 31 64 00:23:18.0 00:23:27.8
3 Jennifer O'Rear Renton 1201 33 74 00:23:52.2 00:24:21.9
4 Morgan Espeland 1333 34 75 00:23:52.6 00:24:05.3
5 taryn graham Seattle 1097 31 97 00:25:36.3 00:26:06.5
6 Kate Gledhill 1366 32 111  00:26:31.0 00:26:46.8
7  Kari Oversvee-Choi Seattle 1205 30 138 00:28:45.3 00:30:17.7
8 Melody Correla 1368 33 152 00:29:44.5 00:31:11.8
9 Nancy Wiederhold Seattle 1294 34 156  00:29:48.7 00:30:36.6
10 Lisa Reeder Sammamish 1227 32 161  00:29:57.0 00:31:01.6
11 Daisy Mendes Snoqualmie 1175 34 164  00:30:01.4 00:30:22.1
12 Jenny Fairchild Snoqualmie 1078 30 170  00:30:08.6 00:31:26.3
13 Jenie Lau Issaquah 1154 31 174  00:30:17.5 00:30:52.6
14 Melissa DeFrance Maple Valley 1065 34 179  00:30:37.8 00:31:37.7
15 CariBritt Snoqualmie 1028 33 183  00:30:53.2 00:32:27.3
16 Kelly Perkins Snoqualmie 1216 32 217  00:32:30.2 00:33:12.7
17 Rachel Atwood Maple Valley 1009 32 234 00:33:30.1 00:34:14.1
18 Hannah Tang Seattle 1274 32 246 00:34:20.8 00:36:08.5
19 SandyYin Mercer Island 1298 32 248  00:34:22.5 00:36:08.5
20 Stacey Gardner Bothell 1090 30 277 00:37:12.6 00:38:40.4
21  Amber Henry North Bend 1114 33 278  00:37:12.9 00:38:29.7
22 TaraBui Snoqualmie 1033 31 283  00:39:00.8 00:43:38.5
23 Lacey Lafferty Issaquah 1152 31 304 00:41:45.0 00:43:01.4
24 Victoria Sylvers Mercer Island 1272 32 311  00:42:49.5 00:47:22.4
25 Katherine Iman Auburn 1129 31 323  00:45:21.4 00:46:26.8
26 LlacieH Lacey 1101 30 325 00:45:28.6 00:46:46.3
27 Nichol Noble Kirkland 1193 33 332 00:52:19.8 00:54:00.6
28  Shibir Dhungel Redmond 1315 30 335 00:52:56.0 00:57:27.8
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5K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Name

Nicole Sweeney
Kristen Freund
Jay Lynn Corneil
Tania DePue
Anna Galaeva
Susan Wade
Melissa Fenter
Jody Chindavat
Erin Anderson
Kristin Fountain
Kristen Waggoner
Sara K Mills
Stephanie Ybarra
Jennifer Gleason
Kerri Lutterloh
Layla Anson

Ann Hirano

D Tran

Kimberly Mallory
Erin Holzer

jaime ostheimer
Mary Ciabattari
jackie dempsey
Vickie Siamundo
Amanda Wolenetz
Jill Weaver
Lorraine Thurston
Jennifer Wong
Heather Leibowitz
Katie Heckel

Tara Schmidt

Candice Reifschneider

Marisa Reinsch

Name

Wendy Weber
Gwyn Berry
Kathy Mattioda
Colleen Kelly
Barb Roy

Karen Nelson
Jennifer Ingram
Kristina Sing
Katie Martin
Carol Cotto
Sheila Espenel
Beth Neleson
Karen Guilbeault

Barrie Rein Thunemann

Shannon McElyea
Anastasia Richardson
Bobbi Edson
Annemieke Stewart
Lara Thomas

Laura Berkley Dark
Teresa Brosche
Stacy Sheperson
Lisa Clerf

Tami Sawin

Julia Mills

Rachael Klein
Danna Redmond
Laurel Lee

Didi Malabanan

City Bib No Age Overall
Female 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall
Bothell 1270 36 28
Fall City 1089 35 77
Snoqualmie 1053 39 82
Redmond 1067 36 85
Redmond 1301 38 107
Renton 1283 37 112
East Wenatchee 1081 36 114
Maple Valley 1044 38 151
Everett 1005 38 175
Anacortes 1086 39 180
Woodinville 1285 38 187
Redmond 1178 39 189
Redmond 1297 39 193
1307 35 212
Graham 1166 37 215
Snoqualmie 1006 36 220
Woodinville 1118 39 222
Portland 1279 37 226
1350 36 228
Redmond 1120 38 244
Snoqualmie 1203 35 250
Snoqualmie 1313 35 255
Everett 1066 39 261
Redmond 1258 39 269
Snoqualmie 1295 36 275
Snoqualmie 1288 36 279
Snoqualmie 1278 37 282
Snoqualmie 1296 37 299
Snoqualmie 1373 39 310
Seattle 1110 39 313
Newcastle 1249 37 329
Puyallup 1230 37 336
Snoqualmie 1233 38 342
Female 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall
Orting 1289 41 25
Fall City 1020 41 101
Maple Valley 1325 42 106
1311 40 126
Kirkland 1240 43 139
North Bend 1191 41 147
Snoqualmie 1131 42 190
Federal Way 1259 41 199
1360 40 208
Snoqualmie 1055 44 219
Issaquah 1075 43 227
North Bend 1187 44 231
Renton 1099 44 256
Snoqualmie 1231 42 258
Maple Valley 1173 42 259
Snoqualmie 1236 43 263
Snoqualmie 1072 43 264

Mercer Island

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Ellensburg

North Bend
Sammamish
Renton

Seattle
Sammamish
Mountlake Terrace

1265 41 273
1336 42 284
1019 42 287
1029 41 288
1255 44 289
1048 41 296
1245 40 300
1179 42 303
1374 43 309
1225 40 314
1159 44 321
1170 44 345
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:20:37.7
00:24:10.1
00:24:30.0
00:24:42.5
00:26:13.3
00:26:32.6
00:26:52.3
00:29:37.3
00:30:19.9
00:30:41.3
00:31:02.1
00:31:05.4
00:31:11.6
00:31:47.5
00:32:26.6
00:32:42.9
00:32:50.8
00:32:56.5
00:33:00.7
00:34:17.6
00:34:37.5
00:35:07.7
00:35:34.9
00:36:24.5
00:36:51.2
00:37:48.9
00:38:50.0
00:41:23.4
00:42:36.3
00:42:59.7
00:48:21.0
00:53:11.1
01:01:07.8

Chip Time
00:20:17.8
00:26:02.0
00:26:11.9
00:27:53.3
00:28:45.9
00:29:22.6
00:31:06.3
00:31:20.5
00:31:41.7
00:32:39.4
00:33:00.4
00:33:15.2
00:35:10.5
00:35:22.0
00:35:22.9
00:35:45.5
00:35:46.7
00:36:41.3
00:39:10.2
00:39:36.5
00:40:00.8
00:40:28.8
00:40:56.1
00:41:26.8
00:41:39.9
00:42:35.4
00:42:59.9
00:43:45.9
01:02:58.4

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:20:45.9
00:24:32.6
00:24:55.5
00:24:57.2
00:26:35.1
00:27:22.6
00:28:13.3
00:30:38.8
00:31:06.2
00:31:19.5
00:32:18.8
00:31:45.9
00:32:18.1
00:33:30.3
00:33:36.5
00:33:56.1
00:33:13.3
00:33:58.4
00:33:58.8
00:35:11.9
00:35:48.2
00:36:49.5
00:36:17.5
00:37:48.1
00:37:55.4
00:39:55.4
00:39:49.2
00:42:24.9
00:44:00.1
00:44:16.4
00:49:36.4
00:53:52.9
01:02:39.2

Gun Time
00:20:22.5
00:26:30.9
00:26:40.4
00:28:42.6
00:29:33.3
00:29:49.3
00:32:14.6
00:32:22.7
00:32:31.6
00:34:03.9
00:33:33.8
00:33:37.3
00:35:53.2
00:35:50.3
00:35:41.1
00:36:14.9
00:36:11.5
00:38:26.8
00:39:55.5
00:40:41.7
00:41:05.8
00:41:52.1
00:42:01.9
00:42:27.4
00:42:19.4
00:43:59.9
00:44:16.4
00:44:31.4
01:04:25.6



5K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Name

Name

Lyn Mikesell
Christine Kjenner
Wanda Binette
Chrissy Jensen
Marcie Howard
Michelle Westover
Lesa Boulton
Debbie Bova
Reina Cabatana
Christa Ostrem
Maria Bautista

Name

Kathie Runnels
Shirley Cobb
Molly Haggerty
Patty Dymack
Barbara Motteler
Sally Koenig
Kathy Tang
Debbie Alvord
Leni Shoup
Dawn Frearson
Linda Turner

Name

Kate liams
Sheri Scalzo
Charlea Sherman
Cheri Hurst
Ingrid Elenzano
ann norman
Doreen Crouse
Sara Kendall
Maria Arnold
Heidi Johnson

Name

sandra madden
Sandy Melton

Nancy Mariano
Maria Corazon Alviar

Name
Anna Moskowitz
Mary MacClellan

City Bib No Age Overall
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall
Issaquah 1177 47 68
Snoqualmie 1144 48 88
Redmond 1022 45 116
1344 48 162
Snoqualmie 1122 49 172
Snoqualmie 1291 45 201
Bellevue 1026 48 257
Snoqualmie 1027 46 270
Everett 1035 49 290
Snoqualmie 1204 47 306
Mill Creek 1018 47 346
Female 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall
Bellevue 1243 51 62
Redmond 1050 51 80
North Bend 1103 52 81
Seattle 1321 53 117
Woodinville 1185 51 198
Auburn 1148 50 204
1310 51 221
Sammamish 1003 50 237
Snoqualmie 1257 52 262
North Bend 1088 50 320
Seattle 1280 51 322
Female 55 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall
Kirkland 1127 55 45
Snoqualmie 1247 57 129
Edgewood 1256 58 144
Monroe 1125 55 167
Seattle 1073 55 168
Bellevue 1194 56 200
Woodinville 1057 56 218
University Place 1141 57 265
Gig Harbor 1007 55 318
Sammamish 1136 56 343
Female 60 to 64
City Bib No Age Overall
Federal Way 1169 60 100
Redmond 1174 60 276
1323 64 333
Woodinville 1001 61 337
Female 65 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall
Seattle 1326 65 142
Everett 1168 68 247
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:23:33.8
00:24:55.6
00:26:57.6
00:29:59.4
00:30:16.2
00:31:25.1
00:35:11.9
00:36:25.5
00:40:29.3
00:42:00.0
01:02:59.4

Chip Time
00:23:11.1
00:24:26.6
00:24:28.3
00:27:00.8
00:31:17.0
00:31:35.7
00:32:47.5
00:33:41.1
00:35:42.0
00:43:44.0
00:44:48.0

Chip Time
00:22:01.9
00:28:08.2
00:29:06.9
00:30:06.4
00:30:07.3
00:31:20.6
00:32:38.8
00:36:01.1
00:43:31.1
01:02:02.3

Chip Time
00:25:47.7
00:37:07.3
00:52:31.5
00:54:02.7

Chip Time
00:28:58.7
00:34:22.0

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:23:46.7
00:26:06.9
00:27:16.8
00:30:27.1
00:31:13.6
00:32:11.3
00:36:51.6
00:38:03.7
00:41:52.6
00:42:46.2
01:04:26.4

Gun Time
00:23:34.7
00:24:54.6
00:24:39.3
00:28:07.6
00:32:24.5
00:32:11.2
00:34:07.3
00:34:46.8
00:36:29.5
00:44:34.5
00:46:02.6

Gun Time
00:22:13.3
00:28:33.7
00:29:15.3
00:30:59.2
00:30:25.1
00:32:36.8
00:33:06.6
00:37:03.9
00:44:40.6
01:03:23.9

Gun Time
00:26:16.5
00:37:54.8
00:53:27.1
00:55:29.4

Gun Time
00:30:08.8
00:35:50.3



5K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City

Male Open Winners

Bib No Age Overall

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Jesse Stevick Olympia 1263 29 1
2 Josiah Price 1345 30 2
3 Sterling Bath 1357 16 4
Unknown Age
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 James Hubbard 1312 0 165
2 Unknown Partic. 1309 1309 315
3 UnkUnk 1324 0 334
Male 1to 8
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Maximus Sing Federal Way 1260 7 98
2 Nathan Evans Snoqualmie 1076 7 148
3 Ben Fountain Anacortes 1085 8 177
4 Andrew Edson Snoqualmie 1071 8 192
5 Malakhi Wheaton Snoqualmie 1292 8 225
6  Asher Crosby 1371 8 239
7 noah Mallory 1351 6 328
Male 9 to 11
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Daniel Hirano Woodinville 1117 11 60
2 Alexander Karulin Redmond 1139 9 92
3 William Binette Redmond 1023 10 115
4 BeauJohnson Snoqualmie 1135 10 140
5 Calvin Leffard Duvall 1162 9 146
6 Gabe Waggoner Woodinville 1286 11 186
7  Marco Murillo Seattle 1186 9 223
8 Isaac Edson Snoqualmie 1070 9 249
9 Josiah Mallory 1349 9 280
10 Erik Thurston Snoqualmie 1277 10 298
11 Vishnu Rathnam Snoqualmie 1223 11 302
Male 12 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Dominick Canady Fall City 1039 15 6
2 Spencer Ricks Snoqualmie 1237 15 15
3 Erik Lund 1331 15 23
4 Caleb Hatcher Puyallup 1108 14 30
5 Luke Hatcher Puyallup 1109 13 47
6 Andrew Thomas 1337 15 48
7  Sheridan Bath 1358 15 54
8 Preston Henning Issaquah 1111 12 71
9 Ryan Abdalla 1342 12 83
10 Caelan Johnson North Bend 1134 12 118
11 Ryan Pedersen Issaquah 1213 12 132
12 Sawyer Crosby 1370 12 143
13 Nathan Young Snoqualmie 1299 13 145
14 mason guiste Redmond 1100 12 150
15 Connor Jensen 1343 14 160
16 Holden McElyea Maple Valley 1172 14 210
17 Cameron Reeves Sammamish 1229 13 295
Male 16 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Richard Carmichael North Bend 1040 17 3
2 BryanKing 1375 19 14
3 Mark Reutter Bellevue 1234 19 44
4 Paul Nelson North Bend 1189 16 63
5 Brady Koenig Auburn 1147 16 176
6 Spencer Mock Duvall 1181 16 206
7  Steven Nelson North Bend 1190 16 233
8 Nicholas Van Duzee Newman Lake 1281 16 340
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Chip Time

Chip Time
00:15:45.3
00:15:51.2
00:17:24.1

Chip Time
00:30:02.6
00:43:09.0
00:52:38.6

Chip Time
00:25:41.7
00:29:23.3
00:30:33.9
00:31:10.6
00:32:54.3
00:33:51.7
00:48:05.2

Chip Time
00:22:47.6
00:25:12.8
00:26:57.4
00:28:52.1
00:29:09.3
00:31:01.4
00:32:50.8
00:34:30.9
00:38:22.8
00:41:03.1
00:41:35.6

Chip Time
00:17:47.3
00:19:11.0
00:20:08.0
00:20:48.6
00:22:06.8
00:22:08.1
00:22:30.1
00:23:46.0
00:24:30.3
00:27:02.3
00:28:24.5
00:29:00.6
00:29:07.4
00:29:34.3
00:29:55.5
00:31:45.9
00:40:39.6

Chip Time
00:17:18.0
00:19:05.6
00:21:54.1
00:23:14.9
00:30:21.5
00:31:38.7
00:33:25.8
00:57:49.1

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:15:45.3
00:15:51.2
00:17:24.1

Gun Time
00:30:27.1
00:44:05.5
00:53:29.1

Gun Time
00:26:12.8
00:29:41.1
00:31:12.3
00:32:01.6
00:33:56.6
00:34:14.9
00:48:59.7

Gun Time
00:22:53.8
00:25:34.6
00:27:16.9
00:28:55.8
00:30:11.8
00:32:19.3
00:33:09.3
00:35:22.3
00:39:17.3
00:42:03.3
00:42:22.4

Gun Time
00:18:00.1
00:19:24.3
00:20:39.3
00:20:54.3
00:22:35.8
00:22:21.6
00:22:35.6
00:24:09.6
00:25:09.9
00:27:23.6
00:28:30.3
00:29:24.1
00:29:13.3
00:30:40.1
00:30:23.8
00:32:06.2
00:41:21.9

Gun Time
00:17:31.3
00:19:10.3
00:22:18.6
00:23:24.1
00:30:59.8
00:32:40.9
00:33:52.6
00:59:26.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Run Age Group

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 Alex Kampp 1363 20 11 00:18:42.3 00:19:06.8
2 Eric Borsvold Seattle 1320 23 12 00:18:49.6 00:19:01.4
3 Nicko Richmand 1365 21 33 00:20:59.3 00:21:08.5
4 Joe Taklo Bellevue 1273 23 37 00:21:14.3 00:21:43.8
5 Matt Witte Seattle 1330 23 53 00:22:19.1 00:22:31.3
6 Steven Stapley Salt Lake City 1261 23 254  00:35:02.7 00:35:55.9
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 Brian Carroll Sammamish 1041 25 7 00:17:49.5 00:17:54.2
2 Aaron King Issaquah 1142 25 27 00:20:34.2 00:20:34.2
3 Tyler Bitle 1335 28 113 00:26:46.2 00:28:37.6
4 Chris Mossell Snoqualmie 1183 29 268  00:36:17.0 00:37:46.5
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 Dustin Hudspeth Las Vegas 1124 30 5 00:17:31.2 00:17:33.7
2 Michael Marshino Seattle 1171 33 17 00:19:25.4 00:19:40.5
3 Rodney Gregory 1339 30 18 00:19:27.7 00:19:32.3
4 David Barney Tacoma 1015 32 29 00:20:42.2 00:20:52.1
5 David Gerry 1338 31 34 00:20:59.3 00:21:04.6
6 Jeffrey Cady Redmond 1036 33 46 00:22:02.4 00:22:13.2
7  Chad Hallberg Fall City 1319 30 50 00:22:11.3 00:22:26.1
8 Jesse Hakmann 1359 31 56 00:22:41.4 00:22:44.7
9 Andrew Glover Duvall 1093 33 72 00:23:46.1 00:24:50.1
10 Jason Reeder Sammamish 1226 32 79 00:24:26.1 00:24:26.1
11 Michael Barney 1347 33 87 00:24:50.2 00:25:02.8
12 Jeffrey Iman Auburn 1128 31 159  00:29:52.8 00:30:54.1
13 John Fairchild Snoqualmie 1077 32 169  00:30:08.0 00:31:26.5
14 Hawkins DeFrance Maple Valley 1064 34 171  00:30:12.1 00:31:11.3
15 Cody Heyn Seattle 1115 34 173 00:30:17.1 00:30:45.3
16 Elenzano Alexander 1302 31 178  00:30:36.4 00:30:55.8
17 Christopher Olson Bellevue 1197 32 188  00:31:03.3 00:31:56.5
18 Brian Fink Covington 1082 31 202  00:31:28.2 00:31:53.6
19 jeremy lowran Kirkland 1164 32 205 00:31:38.1 00:32:53.6
20 Jeff Orear Renton 1200 34 232 00:33:19.8 00:34:06.2
21 Ryan Lafferty Issaquah 1151 30 305 00:41:45.1 00:43:02.4
22 Jason Passey Lacey 1211 32 324  00:45:27.8 00:46:46.1
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1 glen Rossi Snoqualmie 1238 37 31 00:20:50.9 00:21:03.6
2 Tom Nugent Snoqualmie 1195 37 49 00:22:10.5 00:22:26.8
3 Vincent Lucero 1376 38 51 00:22:12.4 00:22:39.9
4 Gerrit Ayers Puyallup 1010 38 67 00:23:30.1 00:23:59.1
5 Andy Fountain Anacortes 1084 37 69 00:23:37.7 00:24:18.8
6 Michael Wade Renton 1282 35 84 00:24:33.5 00:25:23.4
7  Kevin Hirano Woodinville 1116 39 86 00:24:49.9 00:25:12.1
8 Tim Schweitzer Portland 1250 37 99 00:25:43.8 00:26:47.1
9 Alex Edelman Seattle 1068 35 119 00:27:03.6 00:27:14.1
10 myles ostheimer Snoqualmie 1202 35 122 00:27:26.4 00:28:37.4
11 Chang Choi Seattle 1045 39 136  00:28:39.6 00:30:14.8
12 Matt Bacon Snoqualmie 1011 36 158  00:29:52.8 00:29:52.8
13 Martin Booth Sammamish 1024 37 184  00:30:54.2 00:31:17.8
14 Tom Hanson 1305 35 240  00:33:54.1 00:35:30.1
15 Douglas Stewart 1355 35 272  00:36:41.1 00:38:26.6
16 Kham Bui Soqualmie 1032 36 281 00:38:38.9 00:43:26.6
17 Karl Reinsch Snoqualmie 1232 39 293  00:40:32.9 00:42:00.8
18 Richard Thurston Snoqualmie 1276 38 297  00:41:02.5 00:42:03.1
19 LeeRayl Renton 1224 37 308 00:42:28.6 00:43:16.3
20 Patrick Sylvers Mercer Island 1271 36 312 00:42:50.7 00:47:22.1
21 Tony D'Alessio 1306 38 316  00:43:09.8 00:44:05.5
22 John Anderson Kirkland 1004 38 326  00:45:50.5 00:47:23.8
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5K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name

Mark Pederson
Paul Lee

John Olsen
David Edson
Chris Nelson
jeff jonientz
Chris Moore
Jim Misgen
Mark Henning
Michael Westover
Joel Lutterloh
Brian Arnot
Matthew Johnson
Marcus Oos
Ben Bailey
Mike Martin
Roy Feketitsch
Scott Laufer
Charlie Smith
Ben Waggoner
Armand Campo
Michael Reeves
Eric Richardson

Name

Ryan Peterson
Hans Lund
Jeff Cobb
Brian Lacewell
Scott Binette
Garth Bruce
Joe Rovito
Mark Peschel
Rick Ingram
Ariel Bautista
Kenn Boulton

Name

Mitch Parker
louie pratt
Mark Howard
Craig Runnels
Kevin Haggerty
David Clark
Bruce Kendall
Scott Sell

Tim Corrie Jr
Richard Koefod
Stevan Gorcester

City Bib No Age
Male 40 to 44
City Bib No Age
Snoqualmie 1214 43
Sammamish 1158 44
1303 40
Snoqualmie 1069 44
North Bend 1188 41
Orting 1138 42
North Bend 1182 40
Snoqualmie 1180 42
Issaquah 1112 41
Snoqualmie 1290 42
Graham 1165 41
Snoqualmie 1008 40
North Bend 1133 41
Stanwwod 1198 41
Woodinville 1012 40
1361 41
Issaquah 1080 41
North Bend 1155 43
1362 40
Woodinville 1284 41
Snoqualmie 1038 42
Sammamish 1228 42
Snoqualmie 1235 44
Male 45 to 49
City Bib No Age
East Wenatchee 1217 45
1332 45
Redmond 1049 48
North Bend 1150 47
Redmond 1021 46
Preston 1030 48
Snoqualmie 1239 49
Sammamish 1318 48
Snoqualmie 1130 46
Mill Creek 1017 48
Bellevue 1025 48
Male 50 to 54
City Bib No Age
Kent 1209 51
Poulsbo 1219 52
Fall City 1121 54
Bellevue 1242 52
North Bend 1102 52
Seattle 1047 51
University Place 1140 50
Snoqualmie 1253 54
Redmond 1054 50
Snoqualmie 1146 50
Federal Way 1095 53
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Overall

Overall
16
19
26
32
40
76
93

102
105
108
110
121
149
196
207
209
214
229
251
286
292
294
307

Overall
9
24
41
57
58
73
194
195
252
291
301

Overall
8
13
35
43
52
59
65
78
123
182
331

Chip Time

Chip Time
00:19:17.0
00:19:32.8
00:20:31.2
00:20:59.0
00:21:35.8
00:23:57.4
00:25:17.1
00:26:02.9
00:26:08.8
00:26:14.1
00:26:23.5
00:27:24.0
00:29:23.3
00:31:15.7
00:31:40.1
00:31:42.1
00:32:18.0
00:33:07.2
00:34:41.6
00:39:35.3
00:40:31.8
00:40:37.4
00:42:21.0

Chip Time
00:18:37.2
00:20:11.0
00:21:38.0
00:22:44.0
00:22:46.8
00:23:49.9
00:31:11.8
00:31:14.6
00:34:50.3
00:40:30.8
00:41:32.6

Chip Time
00:18:26.3
00:19:03.7
00:21:00.7
00:21:50.6
00:22:12.7
00:22:47.5
00:23:24.6
00:24:12.9
00:27:28.1
00:30:44.5
00:49:47.4

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:19:20.9
00:20:00.1
00:20:47.4
00:21:10.8
00:21:46.5
00:24:11.6
00:25:48.3
00:26:22.7
00:26:32.6
00:27:02.3
00:26:23.5
00:27:50.5
00:29:43.3
00:31:53.1
00:32:25.3
00:32:32.6
00:32:50.8
00:34:02.5
00:35:47.2
00:40:53.8
00:42:05.6
00:41:21.7
00:42:50.3

Gun Time
00:18:46.4
00:20:42.2
00:21:48.5
00:23:14.4
00:23:05.3
00:24:06.4
00:31:47.1
00:31:53.3
00:35:58.2
00:41:53.1
00:43:12.2

Gun Time
00:18:29.8
00:19:12.3
00:21:34.2
00:22:17.1
00:22:24.6
00:23:26.9
00:23:56.1
00:24:47.6
00:28:38.4
00:31:24.8
00:50:44.1



5K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place

Place
1
2

Name

Name

Dave Parsons
Steve Thomas
Gerry Scalzo
John Fowler
Eric Larson
Paul Censullo
Kevin Pearson
Richard Scheel
Barb Bollero

Name

C.B. Crouse

Denny Nelson
Arthur Larson
Terrence Petrzelka
Sam Kundrat

Name

Jim Gorman
Bruce Florsheim
Ron Perkins
alan klein

Name

Larry Schwitters
Jerry Lewis
Name

Larry Schwitters
Jerry Lewis

City Bib No Age
Male 55 to 59
City Bib No Age
Issaquah 1210 57
Snohomish 1275 55
Snoqualmie 1246 57
North Bend 1087 55

1340 56
1353 59
Monroe 1212 56
Snoqualmie 1248 59
1356 58
Male 60 to 64
City Bib No Age
Woodinville 1058 64
Seattle 1192 62
Lake Tapps 1153 60
Fountain Hills 1218 63
Lake Stevens 1149 60
Male 65 to 69
City Bib No Age
Issaquah 1096 66
Mercer Island 1083 68
Springfield 1215 65
Enumclaw 1145 65
Male 70 to 74
City Bib No Age
1367 70
1348 74
City Bib No Age
1367 70
1348 74
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Overall

Overall
39
42
66
90
91
128
131

224
338

Overall
36
103
135
260
271

Overall
153
191
216
339

Overall
96
242
Overall
96
242

Chip Time

Chip Time
00:21:34.6
00:21:49.8
00:23:29.9
00:24:59.0
00:25:00.7
00:28:01.9
00:28:16.8
00:32:54.1
00:54:16.4

Chip Time
00:21:10.3
00:26:03.8
00:28:37.1
00:35:23.1
00:36:26.1

Chip Time
00:29:45.2
00:31:07.2
00:32:29.1
00:55:30.7

Chip Time
00:25:35.6
00:33:56.7
Chip Time
00:25:35.6
00:33:56.7

Gun Time

Gun Time
00:21:56.1
00:22:02.3
00:23:57.4
00:25:32.9
00:25:39.1
00:28:22.3
00:28:41.6
00:33:51.1
00:56:21.9

Gun Time
00:21:18.6
00:26:16.1
00:29:54.3
00:36:08.5
00:37:02.3

Gun Time
00:30:26.5
00:31:23.8
00:33:12.2
00:57:01.9

Gun Time
00:25:48.9
00:35:00.1
Gun Time
00:25:48.9
00:35:00.1



